
#5 Women's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NOTEBOOM, Booksie Lexington Trails M 15:31.88 5

2 YOUNG, Haley Lexington Trails M 15:32.60 3

3 BARKER, Ellie Basehor-Linwood 17:00.98 1

#6 Men's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FOX, Caleb Lexington Trails M 11:47.71 5

2 GAY, Jackson Basehor-Linwood 13:03.77 3

3 NIEMAN, William Lexington Trails M 13:05.16 1

4 BURNETT, Tyler Basehor-Linwood 13:30.42

5 CUMPLIDO CAMPOS, Santiag Lexington Trails M 14:06.44

6 ZIMMERMAN, Bryson Basehor-Linwood 18:39.47

#7 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SAULTZ, Lexi Basehor-Linwood 14:06.13 5

2 WEBER, Lucia Basehor-Linwood 14:23.64 3

3 BEACH, Paige Lexington Trails M 18:24.07 1

#8 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PROTHRO, Woody Lexington Trails M 11:37.24 5

2 REYNOLDS, Finn Lexington Trails M 11:45.93 3

3 CRANE, Hunter Lexington Trails M 12:52.04 1

4 DUGDALE, Benjamin Basehor-Linwood 12:52.30

5 KARLESKINT, Liam Basehor-Linwood 12:58.47

6 BURNETT, Gavin Basehor-Linwood 13:11.22

7 STEINLAGE, Bodie Basehor-Linwood 13:21.25

8 STEINLAGE, Josh Basehor-Linwood 13:30.51

#9 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEINS, Hazel Lexington Trails M 20.09  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 MCMURTRIE, Madalynn Richard W. Warre 20.60  (NW) 2(1) 3

3 NYP, Pyper Basehor-Linwood 20.71  (NW) 3(2) 1

4 FALCONER, Remy Basehor-Linwood 22.81  (NW) 2(2)

5 TOWNSEND, Isabelle Richard W. Warre 23.35  (NW) 1(1)

6 MCLIN, Abigail Richard W. Warre 23.46  (NW) 2(3)

7 MERZ, Emily Lexington Trails M 23.53  (NW) 2(4)

8 AMEN, Dayvanie Basehor-Linwood 23.64  (NW) 3(3)

9 ROBBINS, Avery Lexington Trails M 23.79  (NW) 2(5)

10 HALPER, Olive Richard W. Warre 23.83  (NW) 2(6)

11 BOBKI, Cali Turner Middle Sch 26.79  (NW) 3(4)

12 BARKER, Ellie Basehor-Linwood 28.92  (NW) 3(5)

13 BOVA, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 30.17  (NW) 3(6)

14 VILLA, Samantha Lexington Trails M 30.54  (NW) 1(2)

15 KELLY, Hope Basehor-Linwood 30.60  (NW) 3(7)

#9 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

SIPES, Erikah Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 2

HATFIELD, Jia Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 2

CRAIG, Bella Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOWNSEND, Isabelle Richard W. Warre 23.35

2 VILLA, Samantha Lexington Trails M 30.54

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCMURTRIE, Madalynn Richard W. Warre 20.60

2 FALCONER, Remy Basehor-Linwood 22.81

3 MCLIN, Abigail Richard W. Warre 23.46

4 MERZ, Emily Lexington Trails M 23.53

5 ROBBINS, Avery Lexington Trails M 23.79

6 HALPER, Olive Richard W. Warre 23.83

SIPES, Erikah Lexington Trails M DNS

HATFIELD, Jia Lexington Trails M DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEINS, Hazel Lexington Trails M 20.09

2 NYP, Pyper Basehor-Linwood 20.71

3 AMEN, Dayvanie Basehor-Linwood 23.64

4 BOBKI, Cali Turner Middle Sch 26.79

5 BARKER, Ellie Basehor-Linwood 28.92

6 BOVA, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 30.17

7 KELLY, Hope Basehor-Linwood 30.60

CRAIG, Bella Lexington Trails M DNS

#10 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WHITE, Jackson Basehor-Linwood 19.66  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 HECK, Emmett Basehor-Linwood 20.04  (NW) 2(1) 3

3 HILDEBRANDT, Ta'dell Richard W. Warre 20.33  (NW) 1(2) 1

4 FIELDS, Kion Richard W. Warre 20.41  (NW) 2(2)

5 GAMBOA, Julian Lexington Trails M 21.64  (NW) 2(3)

6 MATTHEWS, Julian Basehor-Linwood 22.08  (NW) 1(3)

7 BENITEZ, Giuliani Lexington Trails M 23.07  (NW) 2(4)

8 JOHNSON, Ethan Basehor-Linwood 23.36  (NW) 1(4)

9 MORGAN, Michael Basehor-Linwood 24.53  (NW) 2(5)

10 CARTWRIGHT, Nathaniel Basehor-Linwood 27.40  (NW) 2(6)

11 BLIZZARD, Conner Basehor-Linwood 28.23  (NW) 2(7)

12 MCCOMAS, Brayden Basehor-Linwood 32.98  (NW) 1(5)

WILMER, Markel Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW) 1

PIERCE, Gavin Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

MULICH, Brantley Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 1

GRAY, Amartae Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2
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#10 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITE, Jackson Basehor-Linwood 19.66

2 HILDEBRANDT, Ta'dell Richard W. Warre 20.33

3 MATTHEWS, Julian Basehor-Linwood 22.08

4 JOHNSON, Ethan Basehor-Linwood 23.36

5 MCCOMAS, Brayden Basehor-Linwood 32.98

WILMER, Markel Richard W. Warre DNS

PIERCE, Gavin Turner Middle Sch DNS

MULICH, Brantley Basehor-Linwood DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HECK, Emmett Basehor-Linwood 20.04

2 FIELDS, Kion Richard W. Warre 20.41

3 GAMBOA, Julian Lexington Trails M 21.64

4 BENITEZ, Giuliani Lexington Trails M 23.07

5 MORGAN, Michael Basehor-Linwood 24.53

6 CARTWRIGHT, Nathaniel Basehor-Linwood 27.40

7 BLIZZARD, Conner Basehor-Linwood 28.23

GRAY, Amartae Turner Middle Sch DNS

#11 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 18.88  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 MCANN, Ma'kenna Richard W. Warre 19.73  (NW) 1(1) 3

3 KESSLER, Marissa Richard W. Warre 20.19  (NW) 2(2) 1

4 ANNIS, Emmerson Basehor-Linwood 21.75  (NW) 2(3)

5 EDWARDS, Emery Basehor-Linwood 21.76  (NW) 2(4)

6 LEWIS, Saria Richard W. Warre 21.88  (NW) 1(2)

7 HARDING, McKenzie Richard W. Warre 22.20  (NW) 2(5)

8 WARD, Avery Basehor-Linwood 22.54  (NW) 1(3)

9 MCINTYRE, Evyn Lexington Trails M 22.85  (NW) 1(4)

ROSAS, Sayra Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 1

THOM, Stella Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 2

DOMINGUEZ, Miranda Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

GONZALEZ, Alyssa Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCANN, Ma'kenna Richard W. Warre 19.73

2 LEWIS, Saria Richard W. Warre 21.88

3 WARD, Avery Basehor-Linwood 22.54

4 MCINTYRE, Evyn Lexington Trails M 22.85

ROSAS, Sayra Basehor-Linwood DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILLER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 18.88

2 KESSLER, Marissa Richard W. Warre 20.19

#11 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 ANNIS, Emmerson Basehor-Linwood 21.75

4 EDWARDS, Emery Basehor-Linwood 21.76

5 HARDING, McKenzie Richard W. Warre 22.20

THOM, Stella Basehor-Linwood DNS

DOMINGUEZ, Miranda Turner Middle Sch DNS

GONZALEZ, Alyssa Basehor-Linwood DNS

#12 Men's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRANDMEYER, Jack Lexington Trails M 17.56  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 MILLER, Noah Basehor-Linwood 18.58  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 SCHWISOW, Ty Basehor-Linwood 18.78  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 MATEO, Baron Lexington Trails M 18.80  (NW) 1(1)

5 SEUFERLING, Nolan Lexington Trails M 18.87  (NW) 1(2)

6 LILLY, Jake Basehor-Linwood 20.30  (NW) 2(4)

7 POWERS, Walker Lexington Trails M 20.78  (NW) 1(3)

8 FLORES-LOPEZ, Osvaldo Lexington Trails M 20.80  (NW) 2(5)

9 GAULTNEY, Reese Lexington Trails M 20.90  (NW) 2(6)

10 DUNN, Aiden Basehor-Linwood 22.03  (NW) 2(7)

QUISENBERRY, Asher Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 1

LOBNER, Jackson Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATEO, Baron Lexington Trails M 18.80

2 SEUFERLING, Nolan Lexington Trails M 18.87

3 POWERS, Walker Lexington Trails M 20.78

QUISENBERRY, Asher Basehor-Linwood DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRANDMEYER, Jack Lexington Trails M 17.56

2 MILLER, Noah Basehor-Linwood 18.58

3 SCHWISOW, Ty Basehor-Linwood 18.78

4 LILLY, Jake Basehor-Linwood 20.30

5 FLORES-LOPEZ, Osvaldo Lexington Trails M 20.80

6 GAULTNEY, Reese Lexington Trails M 20.90

7 DUNN, Aiden Basehor-Linwood 22.03

LOBNER, Jackson Lexington Trails M DNS

#13 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEONEL, Julie Ann Lexington Trails M 14.50  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 BELL, Avalynn Basehor-Linwood 14.95  (NW) 7(1) 3

3 DEAR, Miya Lexington Trails M 15.12  (NW) 6(1) 1

4 GEPNER, Brisbane Basehor-Linwood 15.28  (NW) 5(1)

5 BLACK, Kira Basehor-Linwood 15.32  (NW) 7(2)

6 MCKINZIE, Presley Basehor-Linwood 15.40  (NW) 4(2)

7 SMITH, Zoey Basehor-Linwood 15.41  (NW) 2(1)
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#13 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 SHULTZ, Katey Basehor-Linwood 15.43  (NW) 3(1)

9 MORRIS, Lacy Lexington Trails M 15.46  (NW) 4(3)

10 PAYNE, Lydia Basehor-Linwood 15.58  (NW) 3(2)

11 BRYANT, Myka Richard W. Warre 15.66  (NW) 6(2)

12 MCPHERSON, Mckenzie Lexington Trails M 15.80  (NW) 4(4)

12 EASTER, Addison Lexington Trails M 15.80  (NW) 6(3)

14 CRAIG, Bella Lexington Trails M 15.84  (NW) 6(4)

15 PARKS, Katie Lexington Trails M 16.06  (NW) 3(3)

16 WOODS, Amiyah Richard W. Warre 16.21  (NW) 1(1)

17 WILLIAMS, Malaysia Richard W. Warre 16.27  (NW) 1(2)

18 HERNANDEZ, Victoria Turner Middle Sch 16.28  (NW) 5(2)

19 WHITE, Kynser Basehor-Linwood 16.32  (NW) 2(2)

19 MCFARLAND, Ember Basehor-Linwood 16.32  (NW) 4(5)

21 ROBBINS, Avery Lexington Trails M 16.48  (NW) 3(4)

22 EISEMAN, Madilyn Basehor-Linwood 16.52  (NW) 6(5)

23 TOOMEY, Drew Basehor-Linwood 16.55  (NW) 7(3)

24 MERMIS, Anna Lexington Trails M 16.59  (NW) 4(6)

25 LUCHENE, Hadley Lexington Trails M 16.78  (NW) 4(7)

26 VILLA, Samantha Lexington Trails M 16.94  (NW) 2(3)

27 FALCONER, Remy Basehor-Linwood 17.01  (NW) 5(3)

28 SWEETEN, Dream Turner Middle Sch 17.07  (NW) 2(4)

29 GUZMAN, Keegan Lexington Trails M 17.13  (NW) 5(4)

30 RATHER, Kya Basehor-Linwood 17.23  (NW) 3(5)

31 DEARTH, Maci Basehor-Linwood 17.25  (NW) 6(6)

32 BYERLEY, Abigail Basehor-Linwood 17.26  (NW) 6(7)

33 COVEY, Kyndel Basehor-Linwood 17.35  (NW) 6(8)

34 AMEN, Dayvanie Basehor-Linwood 17.36  (NW) 7(4)

35 HERNANDEZ, Daniella Turner Middle Sch 17.49  (NW) 5(5)

36 PIKE, Kaydence Basehor-Linwood 17.52  (NW) 3(6)

36 ACOSTA, Litzy Turner Middle Sch 17.52  (NW) 7(5)

38 SHORE, Avery Basehor-Linwood 17.96  (NW) 3(7)

39 WOOLEVER, Kenzie Lexington Trails M 18.12  (NW) 1(3)

40 RIVERA, Xiomari Richard W. Warre 18.57  (NW) 3(8)

41 GLASS, Brienna Basehor-Linwood 19.06  (NW) 5(6)

42 BOVA, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 19.29  (NW) 7(6)

WILLIAMS, Penelope Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

WALTON, Myonn Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

MILLER, Alayna Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 4

HUNTER, Nahliyah Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 5

HALE, Tatum Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 5

BOYD, Ranyah Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 7

BOBKI, Cali Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

#13 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WOODS, Amiyah Richard W. Warre 16.21

2 WILLIAMS, Malaysia Richard W. Warre 16.27

3 WOOLEVER, Kenzie Lexington Trails M 18.12

WILLIAMS, Penelope Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Zoey Basehor-Linwood 15.41

2 WHITE, Kynser Basehor-Linwood 16.32

3 VILLA, Samantha Lexington Trails M 16.94

4 SWEETEN, Dream Turner Middle Sch 17.07

WALTON, Myonn Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHULTZ, Katey Basehor-Linwood 15.43

2 PAYNE, Lydia Basehor-Linwood 15.58

3 PARKS, Katie Lexington Trails M 16.06

4 ROBBINS, Avery Lexington Trails M 16.48

5 RATHER, Kya Basehor-Linwood 17.23

6 PIKE, Kaydence Basehor-Linwood 17.52

7 SHORE, Avery Basehor-Linwood 17.96

8 RIVERA, Xiomari Richard W. Warre 18.57

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEONEL, Julie Ann Lexington Trails M 14.50

2 MCKINZIE, Presley Basehor-Linwood 15.40

3 MORRIS, Lacy Lexington Trails M 15.46

4 MCPHERSON, Mckenzie Lexington Trails M 15.80

5 MCFARLAND, Ember Basehor-Linwood 16.32

6 MERMIS, Anna Lexington Trails M 16.59

7 LUCHENE, Hadley Lexington Trails M 16.78

MILLER, Alayna Basehor-Linwood DNS

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 GEPNER, Brisbane Basehor-Linwood 15.28

2 HERNANDEZ, Victoria Turner Middle Sch 16.28

3 FALCONER, Remy Basehor-Linwood 17.01

4 GUZMAN, Keegan Lexington Trails M 17.13

5 HERNANDEZ, Daniella Turner Middle Sch 17.49

6 GLASS, Brienna Basehor-Linwood 19.06

HUNTER, Nahliyah Turner Middle Sch DNS

HALE, Tatum Basehor-Linwood DNS

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEAR, Miya Lexington Trails M 15.12

2 BRYANT, Myka Richard W. Warre 15.66

3 EASTER, Addison Lexington Trails M 15.80

4 CRAIG, Bella Lexington Trails M 15.84

5 EISEMAN, Madilyn Basehor-Linwood 16.52

6 DEARTH, Maci Basehor-Linwood 17.25

7 BYERLEY, Abigail Basehor-Linwood 17.26

8 COVEY, Kyndel Basehor-Linwood 17.35
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#13 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELL, Avalynn Basehor-Linwood 14.95

2 BLACK, Kira Basehor-Linwood 15.32

3 TOOMEY, Drew Basehor-Linwood 16.55

4 AMEN, Dayvanie Basehor-Linwood 17.36

5 ACOSTA, Litzy Turner Middle Sch 17.52

6 BOVA, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 19.29

BOYD, Ranyah Turner Middle Sch DNS

BOBKI, Cali Turner Middle Sch DNS

#14 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SALAZAR, Isaiah Turner Middle Sch 12.86  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 NJOKU, Brendan Basehor-Linwood 13.02  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 MARQUEZ DE LEON, Jerry Lexington Trails M 13.14  (NW) 3(1) 1

4 GEPNER, Luke Basehor-Linwood 13.42  (NW) 5(1)

5 COLLIER, Brock Lexington Trails M 13.48  (NW) 6(1)

6 GRIFFEN, Chase Turner Middle Sch 13.56  (NW) 4(1)

7 LACKNER, Miles Basehor-Linwood 13.91  (NW) 6(2)

8 SIMMONS, Cason Lexington Trails M 13.95  (NW) 2(3)

9 MARTINEZ, Adrian Basehor-Linwood 13.96  (NW) 3(2)

10 STENERSON, Weston Richard W. Warre 13.99  (NW) 2(4)

11 THOMAS, Tristen Turner Middle Sch 14.18  (NW) 1(1)

12 HUNDLEY, Landon Lexington Trails M 14.28  (NW) 4(2)

13 NELSON, Lucas Lexington Trails M 14.35  (NW) 2(5)

14 HILDEBRANDT, Ta'dell Richard W. Warre 14.44  (NW) 4(3)

15 GOLDER, Holden Basehor-Linwood 14.53  (NW) 6(3)

16 FIELDS, Kion Richard W. Warre 14.59  (NW) 5(2)

17 HILLRICHS, Liam Basehor-Linwood 14.75  (NW) 4(4)

18 FIXSEN, Palmer Lexington Trails M 14.83  (NW) 5(3)

19 HAFENSTEIN, Wyatt Basehor-Linwood 14.84  (NW) 4(5)

20 KETCHAM, Carsen Basehor-Linwood 14.98  (NW) 3(3)

21 CATONE, William Richard W. Warre 15.00  (NW) 6(4)

22 WILLIAMS, Kyle Lexington Trails M 15.01  (NW) 1(2)

23 WHITE, Jackson Basehor-Linwood 15.26  (NW) 1(3)

24 SANCHEZ, Chris Lexington Trails M 15.30  (NW) 2(6)

24 HANDSON, Deshaun Richard W. Warre 15.30  (NW) 4(6)

26 GAMBOA, Julian Lexington Trails M 15.36  (NW) 5(4)

27 JOHNSON, Ethan Basehor-Linwood 15.38  (NW) 3(4)

28 AHLQUIST, Amos Basehor-Linwood 15.39  (NW) 6(5)

29 SWEARINGEN, Xzavier Richard W. Warre 15.50  (NW) 1(4)

30 WILMER, Markel Richard W. Warre 15.51  (NW) 1(5)

31 MARKLEY, Bryson Basehor-Linwood 15.53  (NW) 3(5)

32 GASTELUM, Isaac Lexington Trails M 15.58  (NW) 5(5)

33 GENTRY, Johnny Basehor-Linwood 15.64  (NW) 5(6)

34 GARRISON, Zaylin Richard W. Warre 15.71  (NW) 5(7)

35 DELGADO FIGUEROA, SebastiRichard W. Warre 16.07  (NW) 6(6)

#14 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
36 YORKOVICH, Braylon Basehor-Linwood 16.11  (NW) 1(6)

37 MONROE, Orion Lexington Trails M 16.25  (NW) 3(6)

38 BENITEZ, Giuliani Lexington Trails M 16.82  (NW) 6(7)

39 DAVIDSON, Kenny Basehor-Linwood 16.88  (NW) 6(8)

40 MORGAN, Michael Basehor-Linwood 17.12  (NW) 3(7)

41 RENFRO, Maddox Basehor-Linwood 17.90  (NW) 2(7)

SIMS, Montae Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

MULICH, Brantley Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 3

GRIPPEN, Conner Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 4

HOTHAN, Landry Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 4

GRAY, Amartae Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Tristen Turner Middle Sch 14.18

2 WILLIAMS, Kyle Lexington Trails M 15.01

3 WHITE, Jackson Basehor-Linwood 15.26

4 SWEARINGEN, Xzavier Richard W. Warre 15.50

5 WILMER, Markel Richard W. Warre 15.51

6 YORKOVICH, Braylon Basehor-Linwood 16.11

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALAZAR, Isaiah Turner Middle Sch 12.86

2 NJOKU, Brendan Basehor-Linwood 13.02

3 SIMMONS, Cason Lexington Trails M 13.95

4 STENERSON, Weston Richard W. Warre 13.99

5 NELSON, Lucas Lexington Trails M 14.35

6 SANCHEZ, Chris Lexington Trails M 15.30

7 RENFRO, Maddox Basehor-Linwood 17.90

SIMS, Montae Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARQUEZ DE LEON, Jerry Lexington Trails M 13.14

2 MARTINEZ, Adrian Basehor-Linwood 13.96

3 KETCHAM, Carsen Basehor-Linwood 14.98

4 JOHNSON, Ethan Basehor-Linwood 15.38

5 MARKLEY, Bryson Basehor-Linwood 15.53

6 MONROE, Orion Lexington Trails M 16.25

7 MORGAN, Michael Basehor-Linwood 17.12

MULICH, Brantley Basehor-Linwood DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRIFFEN, Chase Turner Middle Sch 13.56

2 HUNDLEY, Landon Lexington Trails M 14.28

3 HILDEBRANDT, Ta'dell Richard W. Warre 14.44

4 HILLRICHS, Liam Basehor-Linwood 14.75

5 HAFENSTEIN, Wyatt Basehor-Linwood 14.84

6 HANDSON, Deshaun Richard W. Warre 15.30
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#14 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

GRIPPEN, Conner Basehor-Linwood DNS

HOTHAN, Landry Lexington Trails M DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 GEPNER, Luke Basehor-Linwood 13.42

2 FIELDS, Kion Richard W. Warre 14.59

3 FIXSEN, Palmer Lexington Trails M 14.83

4 GAMBOA, Julian Lexington Trails M 15.36

5 GASTELUM, Isaac Lexington Trails M 15.58

6 GENTRY, Johnny Basehor-Linwood 15.64

7 GARRISON, Zaylin Richard W. Warre 15.71

GRAY, Amartae Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLLIER, Brock Lexington Trails M 13.48

2 LACKNER, Miles Basehor-Linwood 13.91

3 GOLDER, Holden Basehor-Linwood 14.53

4 CATONE, William Richard W. Warre 15.00

5 AHLQUIST, Amos Basehor-Linwood 15.39

6 DELGADO FIGUEROA, SebastiRichard W. Warre 16.07

7 BENITEZ, Giuliani Lexington Trails M 16.82

8 DAVIDSON, Kenny Basehor-Linwood 16.88

#15 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EUSTERWIEMANN, Morgan Basehor-Linwood 14.16  (NW) 6(1) 5

2 THOM, Stella Basehor-Linwood 14.55  (NW) 6(2) 3

3 MCANN, Ma'kenna Richard W. Warre 14.56  (NW) 6(3) 1

4 BREITENSTEIN, Gracie Basehor-Linwood 14.85  (NW) 5(1)

5 SCULLEY, MaKenna Richard W. Warre 14.96  (NW) 2(1)

6 ROSAS, Sayra Basehor-Linwood 15.23  (NW) 2(2)

7 VAN NESS, Addi Basehor-Linwood 15.33  (NW) 1(1)

8 MONTOYA, Genesis Lexington Trails M 15.62  (NW) 3(1)

9 BELL, Madisyn Basehor-Linwood 15.65  (NW) 5(2)

9 HAMPTON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood 15.65  (NW) 6(4)

11 MELENDEZ, Mireya Turner Middle Sch 15.75  (NW) 3(2)

12 EDWARDS, Emery Basehor-Linwood 15.88  (NW) 4(1)

13 FIREOVED, Kinsey Basehor-Linwood 16.18  (NW) 4(2)

14 IRWIN, Juliana Lexington Trails M 16.19  (NW) 3(3)

15 BACON, Janae Basehor-Linwood 16.31  (NW) 6(5)

16 HESSONG, Reese Lexington Trails M 16.38  (NW) 3(4)

16 TIMMER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 16.38  (NW) 6(6)

18 INGHAM, Kinzi Basehor-Linwood 16.41  (NW) 5(3)

19 ELLIOTT, Brynlie Basehor-Linwood 16.45  (NW) 5(4)

20 MCDONALD, Mia Turner Middle Sch 16.53  (NW) 3(5)

21 WARD, Tia Turner Middle Sch 16.55  (NW) 1(2)

22 MITCHELL, Addison Richard W. Warre 16.60  (NW) 6(7)

23 LEWIS, Brynlee Basehor-Linwood 16.67  (NW) 5(5)

24 ORBIN, Mercy Lexington Trails M 16.71  (NW) 3(6)

#15 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
25 WILLIAMS, Mackenzie Turner Middle Sch 16.77  (NW) 1(3)

26 SKINNER, Kami Basehor-Linwood 16.80  (NW) 2(3)

27 ERICKSON, Brooke Lexington Trails M 16.81  (NW) 4(3)

28 ALLEN-DELEON, Brooklyn Basehor-Linwood 16.82  (NW) 4(4)

28 HARDING, McKenzie Richard W. Warre 16.82  (NW) 4(4)

30 PESTOCK, Sadie Turner Middle Sch 16.86  (NW) 2(4)

31 WARD, Avery Basehor-Linwood 16.99  (NW) 1(4)

32 O'NEIL, Rylee Basehor-Linwood 17.19  (NW) 5(6)

33 ESPULGAR, Drea Lexington Trails M 17.24  (NW) 4(6)

34 SHAIZ, Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 17.60  (NW) 2(5)

35 GILLIAM, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 17.64  (NW) 4(7)

36 GRIPKA, Reese Basehor-Linwood 17.80  (NW) 5(7)

37 PEREZ, Seraphina Basehor-Linwood 17.98  (NW) 6(8)

38 MCINTYRE, Evyn Lexington Trails M 18.23  (NW) 3(7)

39 TATE, Taytem Basehor-Linwood 19.28  (NW) 2(6)

40 SCHULER, Paige Basehor-Linwood 19.63  (NW) 2(7)

41 INGRAM, Felicity Basehor-Linwood 20.81  (NW) 3(8)

RAINEY, Alyssa Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 2

GREEN, Maleeha Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 4

BYRD, Mona Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 VAN NESS, Addi Basehor-Linwood 15.33

2 WARD, Tia Turner Middle Sch 16.55

3 WILLIAMS, Mackenzie Turner Middle Sch 16.77

4 WARD, Avery Basehor-Linwood 16.99

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCULLEY, MaKenna Richard W. Warre 14.96

2 ROSAS, Sayra Basehor-Linwood 15.23

3 SKINNER, Kami Basehor-Linwood 16.80

4 PESTOCK, Sadie Turner Middle Sch 16.86

5 SHAIZ, Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 17.60

6 TATE, Taytem Basehor-Linwood 19.28

7 SCHULER, Paige Basehor-Linwood 19.63

RAINEY, Alyssa Lexington Trails M DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MONTOYA, Genesis Lexington Trails M 15.62

2 MELENDEZ, Mireya Turner Middle Sch 15.75

3 IRWIN, Juliana Lexington Trails M 16.19

4 HESSONG, Reese Lexington Trails M 16.38

5 MCDONALD, Mia Turner Middle Sch 16.53

6 ORBIN, Mercy Lexington Trails M 16.71

7 MCINTYRE, Evyn Lexington Trails M 18.23

8 INGRAM, Felicity Basehor-Linwood 20.81
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#15 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDWARDS, Emery Basehor-Linwood 15.88

2 FIREOVED, Kinsey Basehor-Linwood 16.18

3 ERICKSON, Brooke Lexington Trails M 16.81

4 ALLEN-DELEON, Brooklyn Basehor-Linwood 16.82

4 HARDING, McKenzie Richard W. Warre 16.82

6 ESPULGAR, Drea Lexington Trails M 17.24

7 GILLIAM, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 17.64

GREEN, Maleeha Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 BREITENSTEIN, Gracie Basehor-Linwood 14.85

2 BELL, Madisyn Basehor-Linwood 15.65

3 INGHAM, Kinzi Basehor-Linwood 16.41

4 ELLIOTT, Brynlie Basehor-Linwood 16.45

5 LEWIS, Brynlee Basehor-Linwood 16.67

6 O'NEIL, Rylee Basehor-Linwood 17.19

7 GRIPKA, Reese Basehor-Linwood 17.80

BYRD, Mona Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 EUSTERWIEMANN, Morgan Basehor-Linwood 14.16

2 THOM, Stella Basehor-Linwood 14.55

3 MCANN, Ma'kenna Richard W. Warre 14.56

4 HAMPTON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood 15.65

5 BACON, Janae Basehor-Linwood 16.31

6 TIMMER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 16.38

7 MITCHELL, Addison Richard W. Warre 16.60

8 PEREZ, Seraphina Basehor-Linwood 17.98

#16 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KING, Briggam Lexington Trails M 12.19  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 STREETER, Preston Lexington Trails M 12.63  (NW) 1(1) 3

3 FLETCHER, James Basehor-Linwood 12.91  (NW) 7(1) 1

4 JOHNSON, Owen Lexington Trails M 13.41  (NW) 3(1)

5 MCKINZIE, Roman Basehor-Linwood 13.42  (NW) 7(2)

6 ORTIZ, Luis Turner Middle Sch 13.49  (NW) 2(2)

7 BILLUPS, Kevin Turner Middle Sch 13.50  (NW) 4(1)

8 LACKNER, Braxton Basehor-Linwood 13.51  (NW) 7(3)

9 FRECKS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 13.53  (NW) 7(4)

10 JOHN, Brylan Richard W. Warre 13.55  (NW) 3(2)

11 SMART, Kyler Basehor-Linwood 13.57  (NW) 7(5)

12 DIVINE, Bruce Lexington Trails M 13.62  (NW) 4(2)

13 RODRIGUEZ, Eli Richard W. Warre 13.63  (NW) 2(3)

14 GARRISON, Zeke Richard W. Warre 13.77  (NW) 3(3)

15 CARLOS, Angel Lexington Trails M 13.79  (NW) 4(3)

16 LUNA, Elian Basehor-Linwood 13.90  (NW) 6(1)

17 POWELL, Beau Basehor-Linwood 13.95  (NW) 7(6)

#16 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 HUNTER, Darius Richard W. Warre 14.02  (NW) 6(2)

19 SHEPLER, Leighton Richard W. Warre 14.10  (NW) 5(1)

20 MARMON, Esten Basehor-Linwood 14.28  (NW) 7(7)

21 SEUFERLING, Nolan Lexington Trails M 14.35  (NW) 1(2)

22 HAFFNER, Logan Basehor-Linwood 14.37  (NW) 6(3)

23 WILTSE, Haakon Basehor-Linwood 14.42  (NW) 6(4)

24 PIKE, Creighton Basehor-Linwood 14.44  (NW) 6(5)

25 CROCKETT, Ray'King Turner Middle Sch 14.48  (NW) 4(4)

26 HERL, Kane Basehor-Linwood 14.50  (NW) 6(6)

27 MATEO, Baron Lexington Trails M 14.51  (NW) 2(4)

28 CASAS, Emilio Lexington Trails M 14.54  (NW) 4(5)

29 POWERS, Walker Lexington Trails M 14.58  (NW) 2(5)

30 STALLBAUMER, Landon Basehor-Linwood 14.79  (NW) 6(7)

31 MALETA, Brecken Basehor-Linwood 14.84  (NW) 5(2)

32 SCOTT, Braxton Lexington Trails M 14.99  (NW) 2(6)

33 FLORES-LOPEZ, Osvaldo Lexington Trails M 15.10  (NW) 3(4)

34 WACHTER, Madden Basehor-Linwood 15.25  (NW) 5(3)

35 PEEK, Henry Basehor-Linwood 15.45  (NW) 5(4)

36 HUNTER, Maddux Lexington Trails M 15.59  (NW) 3(5)

37 FIELD, Carter Lexington Trails M 15.60  (NW) 3(6)

38 DETERS, Colton Basehor-Linwood 15.82  (NW) 5(5)

39 STRICK, Malachi Basehor-Linwood 15.94  (NW) 5(6)

40 RODERICK, Joshua Lexington Trails M 16.18  (NW) 2(7)

41 MINJAREZ, Jarreth Lexington Trails M 16.48  (NW) 2(8)

42 HARWIG, Kole Lexington Trails M 16.53  (NW) 3(7)

43 GIBSON, Koen Basehor-Linwood 16.95  (NW) 5(7)

44 PATE, Luke Basehor-Linwood 17.35  (NW) 5(8)

45 CUMMINS, Kable Lexington Trails M 17.90  (NW) 4(6)

STERLING, Nathan Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

FORD, K'Veion Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 3

HILL, Hunter Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 4

DENNY, Eli Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 4

QUISENBERRY, Asher Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 6

NELSON, Miles Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 STREETER, Preston Lexington Trails M 12.63

2 SEUFERLING, Nolan Lexington Trails M 14.35

STERLING, Nathan Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 KING, Briggam Lexington Trails M 12.19

2 ORTIZ, Luis Turner Middle Sch 13.49

3 RODRIGUEZ, Eli Richard W. Warre 13.63

4 MATEO, Baron Lexington Trails M 14.51
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#16 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 POWERS, Walker Lexington Trails M 14.58

6 SCOTT, Braxton Lexington Trails M 14.99

7 RODERICK, Joshua Lexington Trails M 16.18

8 MINJAREZ, Jarreth Lexington Trails M 16.48

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Owen Lexington Trails M 13.41

2 JOHN, Brylan Richard W. Warre 13.55

3 GARRISON, Zeke Richard W. Warre 13.77

4 FLORES-LOPEZ, Osvaldo Lexington Trails M 15.10

5 HUNTER, Maddux Lexington Trails M 15.59

6 FIELD, Carter Lexington Trails M 15.60

7 HARWIG, Kole Lexington Trails M 16.53

FORD, K'Veion Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BILLUPS, Kevin Turner Middle Sch 13.50

2 DIVINE, Bruce Lexington Trails M 13.62

3 CARLOS, Angel Lexington Trails M 13.79

4 CROCKETT, Ray'King Turner Middle Sch 14.48

5 CASAS, Emilio Lexington Trails M 14.54

6 CUMMINS, Kable Lexington Trails M 17.90

HILL, Hunter Basehor-Linwood DNS

DENNY, Eli Lexington Trails M DNS

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHEPLER, Leighton Richard W. Warre 14.10

2 MALETA, Brecken Basehor-Linwood 14.84

3 WACHTER, Madden Basehor-Linwood 15.25

4 PEEK, Henry Basehor-Linwood 15.45

5 DETERS, Colton Basehor-Linwood 15.82

6 STRICK, Malachi Basehor-Linwood 15.94

7 GIBSON, Koen Basehor-Linwood 16.95

8 PATE, Luke Basehor-Linwood 17.35

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUNA, Elian Basehor-Linwood 13.90

2 HUNTER, Darius Richard W. Warre 14.02

3 HAFFNER, Logan Basehor-Linwood 14.37

4 WILTSE, Haakon Basehor-Linwood 14.42

5 PIKE, Creighton Basehor-Linwood 14.44

6 HERL, Kane Basehor-Linwood 14.50

7 STALLBAUMER, Landon Basehor-Linwood 14.79

QUISENBERRY, Asher Basehor-Linwood DNS

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLETCHER, James Basehor-Linwood 12.91

2 MCKINZIE, Roman Basehor-Linwood 13.42

3 LACKNER, Braxton Basehor-Linwood 13.51

4 FRECKS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 13.53

5 SMART, Kyler Basehor-Linwood 13.57

#16 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 POWELL, Beau Basehor-Linwood 13.95

7 MARMON, Esten Basehor-Linwood 14.28

NELSON, Miles Basehor-Linwood DNS

#17 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUHRMAN, Mia Lexington Trails M 6:49.58 5

2 HENDRIX, Ellie Richard W. Warre 7:03.84 3

3 JONES, Kallie Richard W. Warre 7:04.14 1

4 YOUNG, Haley Lexington Trails M 7:17.30

5 NOTEBOOM, Booksie Lexington Trails M 7:18.62

6 TURNEY, Nora Basehor-Linwood 7:20.37

7 NEIDHOLDT, Aubree Basehor-Linwood 8:17.19

8 BARKER, Ellie Basehor-Linwood 8:18.05

9 HARVEY, Bryn Lexington Trails M 8:50.75

#18 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FOX, Caleb Lexington Trails M 5:42.55 5

2 BOYER, Bradley Lexington Trails M 5:46.42 3

3 WIBLE, Glenn Lexington Trails M 6:03.98 1

4 BURNS, Chase Lexington Trails M 6:10.03

5 HUBBARD, Bryce Basehor-Linwood 6:15.37

6 FRICKE, Rylan Basehor-Linwood 6:15.84

7 KELLY, Liam Lexington Trails M 6:17.27

8 ZENGER, Greyson Basehor-Linwood 6:27.33

9 RUIZ, Zuriel Turner Middle Sch 6:30.87

10 SMITH, Gabriel Lexington Trails M 6:46.11

11 MILLER, Timothy Basehor-Linwood 7:03.63

12 DUNKEL, Oliver Lexington Trails M 7:03.69

13 MATTHEWS, Julian Basehor-Linwood 7:13.96

14 NIEMAN, William Lexington Trails M 7:18.38

15 CROFOOT, Jacob Lexington Trails M 7:38.55

16 MITCHELL, Conner Basehor-Linwood 7:42.65

17 HUDSON, Wyatt Lexington Trails M 7:46.37

18 VON NESSEN, Aiden Lexington Trails M 8:16.36

19 SWOYER, Benjamin Basehor-Linwood 8:49.68

UNRUH, James Basehor-Linwood DNS

BAROS, Gerald Richard W. Warre DNS

ZIEGLER, Evan Basehor-Linwood DNS

#19 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SAULTZ, Lexi Basehor-Linwood 6:39.22 5

2 ANNIS, Emmerson Basehor-Linwood 6:43.61 3

3 BUDIMLIJA, Raegan Lexington Trails M 6:44.01 1

4 BACON, Janae Basehor-Linwood 7:20.07
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#19 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 SHERER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 8:16.72

MARQUEZ-TRESVAN, Annika Turner Middle Sch DNS

GONZALEZ, Alyssa Basehor-Linwood DNS

#20 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SULLIVAN, Phillip Lexington Trails M 4:59.03 5

2 JOHNSON, Owen Lexington Trails M 5:38.00 3

3 GLASS, Garrett Basehor-Linwood 5:44.35 1

4 ROBIE, Brennen Lexington Trails M 5:55.90

5 KELSEY, Aston Basehor-Linwood 6:01.20

6 SCHEIDT, Blake Basehor-Linwood 6:01.24

7 CRANE, Hunter Lexington Trails M 6:02.32

8 KEDISH, Greyson Lexington Trails M 6:08.78

9 DUGDALE, Benjamin Basehor-Linwood 6:19.98

10 BURNETT, Gavin Basehor-Linwood 6:20.83

11 PIERCE, Dylan Basehor-Linwood 6:28.09

12 MALETA, Brecken Basehor-Linwood 6:31.64

13 GAULTNEY, Reese Lexington Trails M 7:04.32

14 PAISLEY, Ryan Lexington Trails M 7:17.25

15 CUMMINS, Kable Lexington Trails M 7:35.79

16 THOMPSON, Reese Lexington Trails M 9:13.26

HAFFIZ, AJ Lexington Trails M DNS

#21 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 59.99 5

2 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 1:02.13

3 Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) 1:02.33

#22 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts

Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 54.26

Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) 56.24

Lexington Trails Middle School (A) DQ

Turner Middle School (A) DNS

#23 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 58.60 5

2 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 1:01.07

3 Turner Middle School (A) 1:05.06

Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) DNS

#24 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 48.79 5

2 Turner Middle School (A) 51.23

3 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 52.41

4 Richard W. Warren Middle School (B) 58.67

Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) DNS

#25 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCPHERSON, Mckenzie Lexington Trails M 1:19.80 1(1) 5

2 YAWN, Selene Richard W. Warre 1:20.22 1(2) 3

3 LAFFERE, Norah Basehor-Linwood 1:24.29 1(3) 1

4 HYDE, Emma Basehor-Linwood 1:25.24 2(1)

5 MORA, Isabella Richard W. Warre 1:25.90 1(4)

6 MCGUIRE, Chloe Basehor-Linwood 1:34.23 1(5)

7 NEIDHOLDT, Aubree Basehor-Linwood 1:36.14 2(2)

8 WALTON, Myonn Turner Middle Sch 1:42.87 1(6)

BHAKTA, Bhavi Richard W. Warre DNF 2

HUNTER, Nahliyah Turner Middle Sch DNS 2

BOYD, Ranyah Turner Middle Sch DNS 2

BOBKI, Cali Turner Middle Sch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCPHERSON, Mckenzie Lexington Trails M 1:19.80

2 YAWN, Selene Richard W. Warre 1:20.22

3 LAFFERE, Norah Basehor-Linwood 1:24.29

4 MORA, Isabella Richard W. Warre 1:25.90

5 MCGUIRE, Chloe Basehor-Linwood 1:34.23

6 WALTON, Myonn Turner Middle Sch 1:42.87

Section 2 of 2

1 HYDE, Emma Basehor-Linwood 1:25.24

2 NEIDHOLDT, Aubree Basehor-Linwood 1:36.14

BHAKTA, Bhavi Richard W. Warre DNF

HUNTER, Nahliyah Turner Middle Sch DNS

BOYD, Ranyah Turner Middle Sch DNS

BOBKI, Cali Turner Middle Sch DNS

#26 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STRAIN, Callen Basehor-Linwood 1:05.65 1(1) 5

2 LEINTZ, Thaddeus Basehor-Linwood 1:09.67 2(1) 3

3 GAY, Jackson Basehor-Linwood 1:10.28 2(2) 1

4 GARRISON, Zaylin Richard W. Warre 1:11.47 2(3)

5 WILLIAMS, Kyle Lexington Trails M 1:14.72 1(2)

6 SWEARINGEN, Xzavier Richard W. Warre 1:15.50 1(3)

7 GOULD, Tyler Turner Middle Sch 1:19.17 1(4)
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#26 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 KILE, Owen Richard W. Warre 1:28.88 1(5)

PIERCE, Gavin Turner Middle Sch DNS 1

BARTOCK, David Richard W. Warre DNS 2

BAROS, Gerald Richard W. Warre DNS 2

DIONE, Chance Turner Middle Sch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STRAIN, Callen Basehor-Linwood 1:05.65

2 WILLIAMS, Kyle Lexington Trails M 1:14.72

3 SWEARINGEN, Xzavier Richard W. Warre 1:15.50

4 GOULD, Tyler Turner Middle Sch 1:19.17

5 KILE, Owen Richard W. Warre 1:28.88

PIERCE, Gavin Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LEINTZ, Thaddeus Basehor-Linwood 1:09.67

2 GAY, Jackson Basehor-Linwood 1:10.28

3 GARRISON, Zaylin Richard W. Warre 1:11.47

BARTOCK, David Richard W. Warre DNS

BAROS, Gerald Richard W. Warre DNS

DIONE, Chance Turner Middle Sch DNS

#27 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FISCHER, Avery Basehor-Linwood 1:08.38 2(1) 5

2 DEWEY, Alexis Richard W. Warre 1:10.56 2(2) 3

3 MILLER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 1:16.73 1(1) 1

4 BACON, Janae Basehor-Linwood 1:17.01 2(3)

5 KEIM, Abby Lexington Trails M 1:22.21 1(2)

6 DE KEIJZER, Morena Lexington Trails M 1:25.23 2(4)

7 ALLEN-DELEON, Brooklyn Basehor-Linwood 1:25.67 2(5)

8 SHERER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 1:27.70 1(3)

9 CLAYPOOL, Aliyana Turner Middle Sch 1:38.61 2(6)

MCCALLISTER, Alexis Richard W. Warre DNS 1

MELENDEZ, Mireya Turner Middle Sch DNS 1

GREEN, Maleeha Turner Middle Sch DNS 2

KESSLER, Marissa Richard W. Warre DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MILLER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 1:16.73

2 KEIM, Abby Lexington Trails M 1:22.21

3 SHERER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 1:27.70

MCCALLISTER, Alexis Richard W. Warre DNS

MELENDEZ, Mireya Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2

#27 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FISCHER, Avery Basehor-Linwood 1:08.38

2 DEWEY, Alexis Richard W. Warre 1:10.56

3 BACON, Janae Basehor-Linwood 1:17.01

4 DE KEIJZER, Morena Lexington Trails M 1:25.23

5 ALLEN-DELEON, Brooklyn Basehor-Linwood 1:25.67

6 CLAYPOOL, Aliyana Turner Middle Sch 1:38.61

GREEN, Maleeha Turner Middle Sch DNS

KESSLER, Marissa Richard W. Warre DNS

#28 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARINTZER, Miles Lexington Trails M 1:00.03 1(1) 5

2 JOHNSON, Owen Lexington Trails M 1:01.83 2(1) 3

3 MILLER, Noah Basehor-Linwood 1:01.88 3(1) 1

4 DIVINE, Bruce Lexington Trails M 1:04.16 2(2)

4 LANGLEY, Jack Basehor-Linwood 1:04.16 3(2)

6 BRANDMEYER, Jack Lexington Trails M 1:05.69 2(3)

7 SCHWISOW, Ty Basehor-Linwood 1:06.60 3(3)

8 CASAS, Emilio Lexington Trails M 1:06.99 2(4)

9 WILTSE, Haakon Basehor-Linwood 1:07.34 3(4)

10 LOPEZ, Nicholas Basehor-Linwood 1:07.43 3(5)

11 HALTERMAN, Kael Basehor-Linwood 1:08.54 3(6)

12 SCHEIDT, Blake Basehor-Linwood 1:09.84 3(7)

13 ALLISON, Matt Richard W. Warre 1:11.53 2(5)

14 WILLIAMSON, Jax Basehor-Linwood 1:11.90 3(8)

15 SHERRETS, Evan Richard W. Warre 1:15.70 1(2)

16 VOGT, Noah Lexington Trails M 1:15.85 1(3)

17 STANFORD, James Richard W. Warre 1:19.92 1(4)

18 RODERICK, Joshua Lexington Trails M 1:25.77 1(5)

CUMMINS, Kable Lexington Trails M DNS 2

CLARK, Jammal Turner Middle Sch DNS 2

STERLING, Nathan Turner Middle Sch DNS 1

GRAY, Angelo Turner Middle Sch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MARINTZER, Miles Lexington Trails M 1:00.03

2 SHERRETS, Evan Richard W. Warre 1:15.70

3 VOGT, Noah Lexington Trails M 1:15.85

4 STANFORD, James Richard W. Warre 1:19.92

5 RODERICK, Joshua Lexington Trails M 1:25.77

STERLING, Nathan Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Owen Lexington Trails M 1:01.83

2 DIVINE, Bruce Lexington Trails M 1:04.16

3 BRANDMEYER, Jack Lexington Trails M 1:05.69
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#28 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 CASAS, Emilio Lexington Trails M 1:06.99

5 ALLISON, Matt Richard W. Warre 1:11.53

CUMMINS, Kable Lexington Trails M DNS

CLARK, Jammal Turner Middle Sch DNS

GRAY, Angelo Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MILLER, Noah Basehor-Linwood 1:01.88

2 LANGLEY, Jack Basehor-Linwood 1:04.16

3 SCHWISOW, Ty Basehor-Linwood 1:06.60

4 WILTSE, Haakon Basehor-Linwood 1:07.34

5 LOPEZ, Nicholas Basehor-Linwood 1:07.43

6 HALTERMAN, Kael Basehor-Linwood 1:08.54

7 SCHEIDT, Blake Basehor-Linwood 1:09.84

8 WILLIAMSON, Jax Basehor-Linwood 1:11.90

#29 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUHRMAN, Mia Lexington Trails M 3:13.47 5

2 LAFFERE, Norah Basehor-Linwood 3:18.37 3

3 HYDE, Emma Basehor-Linwood 3:22.79 1

4 LUCHENE, Hadley Lexington Trails M 3:25.22

5 TURNEY, Nora Basehor-Linwood 3:28.01

6 NEIDHOLDT, Aubree Basehor-Linwood 3:39.15

7 HARVEY, Bryn Lexington Trails M 4:03.76

MITCHELL, Paityn Richard W. Warre DNS

#30 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STRAIN, Callen Basehor-Linwood 2:31.91 5

2 NEIGHBORS, Kian Lexington Trails M 2:33.32 3

3 BOYER, Bradley Lexington Trails M 2:42.60 1

4 WIBLE, Glenn Lexington Trails M 2:46.35

5 BURNS, Chase Lexington Trails M 2:46.84

6 MARTINEZ, Adrian Basehor-Linwood 2:48.94

7 ZIEGLER, Evan Basehor-Linwood 2:49.93

8 SANCHEZ, Chris Lexington Trails M 2:51.37

9 BAROS, Gerald Richard W. Warre 2:55.43

10 KELLY, Liam Lexington Trails M 2:56.49

11 BURNETT, Tyler Basehor-Linwood 3:01.68

12 RAINEY, Larrenzo Lexington Trails M 3:02.52

13 MILLER, Timothy Basehor-Linwood 3:05.09

14 RUIZ, Zuriel Turner Middle Sch 3:05.41

15 GOULD, Tyler Turner Middle Sch 3:08.66

16 UNRUH, James Basehor-Linwood 3:23.25

17 CROFOOT, Jacob Lexington Trails M 3:25.76

18 DUNKEL, Oliver Lexington Trails M 3:31.80

19 HUDSON, Wyatt Lexington Trails M 3:35.21

#30 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
20 BARTOCK, David Richard W. Warre 3:38.02

21 VON NESSEN, Aiden Lexington Trails M 4:10.08

22 DUNCAN, Austin Lexington Trails M 4:18.06

PIERCE, Gavin Turner Middle Sch DNS

MITCHELL, Conner Basehor-Linwood DNS

FRICKE, Rylan Basehor-Linwood DNS

#31 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FISCHER, Avery Basehor-Linwood 3:02.25 5

2 EDWARDS, Emery Basehor-Linwood 3:06.31 3

3 EARP, Adalyn Lexington Trails M 3:14.66 1

4 MARQUEZ-TRESVAN, Annika Turner Middle Sch 3:15.51

5 FIREOVED, Kinsey Basehor-Linwood 3:18.21

6 DUNMYER, Aubrey Lexington Trails M 3:24.21

7 ROMO RODRIGUEZ, GuadalupTurner Middle Sch 3:32.32

8 SHERER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 3:52.75

9 RYBURN, Olivia Lexington Trails M 3:57.68

#32 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SULLIVAN, Phillip Lexington Trails M 2:18.18 5

2 SHEPLER, Leighton Richard W. Warre 2:33.67 3

3 GLASS, Garrett Basehor-Linwood 2:36.04 1

4 REYNOLDS, Finn Lexington Trails M 2:41.65

5 PROTHRO, Woody Lexington Trails M 2:45.14

6 LANGLEY, Jack Basehor-Linwood 2:45.98

7 SCHEIDT, Blake Basehor-Linwood 2:46.84

8 KEDISH, Greyson Lexington Trails M 2:46.92

9 KELSEY, Aston Basehor-Linwood 2:47.70

10 STEINLAGE, Josh Basehor-Linwood 2:48.66

11 CRANE, Hunter Lexington Trails M 2:50.23

12 ROBIE, Brennen Lexington Trails M 2:52.98

13 LOPEZ, Nicholas Basehor-Linwood 2:53.59

14 PIERCE, Dylan Basehor-Linwood 2:59.01

15 VOGT, Noah Lexington Trails M 3:02.33

16 STEINLAGE, Bodie Basehor-Linwood 3:05.87

17 KARLESKINT, Liam Basehor-Linwood 3:15.49

18 TIMME, Gunner Basehor-Linwood 3:18.52

19 STANFORD, James Richard W. Warre 3:21.09

20 KNOX, Damien Richard W. Warre 3:23.03

21 PAISLEY, Ryan Lexington Trails M 3:24.13

22 RUNDUS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 3:27.72

HAFFIZ, AJ Lexington Trails M DNS

CLARK, Jammal Turner Middle Sch DNS
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#33 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Avalynn Basehor-Linwood 30.44  (NW) 5(1) 5

2 LEONEL, Julie Ann Lexington Trails M 30.89  (NW) 3(1) 3

3 MCKINZIE, Presley Basehor-Linwood 31.29  (NW) 5(2) 1

4 MORRIS, Lacy Lexington Trails M 31.55  (NW) 2(1)

5 BEINS, Hazel Lexington Trails M 31.61  (NW) 5(3)

6 MCMURTRIE, Madalynn Richard W. Warre 32.02  (NW) 3(2)

7 MCLIN, Abigail Richard W. Warre 32.44  (NW) 3(3)

8 PIKE, Ainsley Basehor-Linwood 32.58  (NW) 2(2)

9 PARKS, Katie Lexington Trails M 32.88  (NW) 2(3)

10 ROCHEL, Elsie Basehor-Linwood 32.92  (NW) 2(4)

11 EISEMAN, Madilyn Basehor-Linwood 33.53  (NW) 4(1)

12 CRAIG, Bella Lexington Trails M 33.68  (NW) 4(2)

13 TOWNSEND, Isabelle Richard W. Warre 33.70  (NW) 2(5)

14 WOODS, Amiyah Richard W. Warre 34.11  (NW) 1(1)

15 KELLY, Hope Basehor-Linwood 34.44  (NW) 4(3)

16 MCPHERSON, Mckenzie Lexington Trails M 34.72  (NW) 3(4)

17 HERNANDEZ, Victoria Turner Middle Sch 34.75  (NW) 4(4)

18 MERMIS, Anna Lexington Trails M 35.01  (NW) 3(5)

19 GUZMAN, Keegan Lexington Trails M 35.41  (NW) 4(5)

20 RATHER, Kya Basehor-Linwood 35.71  (NW) 5(4)

21 VILLA, Samantha Lexington Trails M 36.25  (NW) 1(2)

22 FALCONER, Remy Basehor-Linwood 36.71  (NW) 5(5)

23 SHORE, Avery Basehor-Linwood 36.73  (NW) 2(6)

24 ACOSTA, Litzy Turner Middle Sch 37.56  (NW) 5(6)

25 HERNANDEZ, Daniella Turner Middle Sch 37.81  (NW) 4(6)

26 MALETA, Sutton Basehor-Linwood 38.40  (NW) 3(6)

27 WALTON, Myonn Turner Middle Sch 39.19  (NW) 1(3)

28 WILLIAMS, Penelope Turner Middle Sch 39.30  (NW) 1(4)

29 MCGUIRE, Chloe Basehor-Linwood 41.33  (NW) 3(7)

30 SWEETEN, Dream Turner Middle Sch 42.55  (NW) 2(7)

SIPES, Erikah Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 2

MILLER, Alayna Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 3

HALE, Tatum Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 4

HUNTER, Nahliyah Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 4

BOYD, Ranyah Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 5

BOBKI, Cali Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOODS, Amiyah Richard W. Warre 34.11

2 VILLA, Samantha Lexington Trails M 36.25

3 WALTON, Myonn Turner Middle Sch 39.19

4 WILLIAMS, Penelope Turner Middle Sch 39.30

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORRIS, Lacy Lexington Trails M 31.55

#33 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 PIKE, Ainsley Basehor-Linwood 32.58

3 PARKS, Katie Lexington Trails M 32.88

4 ROCHEL, Elsie Basehor-Linwood 32.92

5 TOWNSEND, Isabelle Richard W. Warre 33.70

6 SHORE, Avery Basehor-Linwood 36.73

7 SWEETEN, Dream Turner Middle Sch 42.55

SIPES, Erikah Lexington Trails M DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEONEL, Julie Ann Lexington Trails M 30.89

2 MCMURTRIE, Madalynn Richard W. Warre 32.02

3 MCLIN, Abigail Richard W. Warre 32.44

4 MCPHERSON, Mckenzie Lexington Trails M 34.72

5 MERMIS, Anna Lexington Trails M 35.01

6 MALETA, Sutton Basehor-Linwood 38.40

7 MCGUIRE, Chloe Basehor-Linwood 41.33

MILLER, Alayna Basehor-Linwood DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 EISEMAN, Madilyn Basehor-Linwood 33.53

2 CRAIG, Bella Lexington Trails M 33.68

3 KELLY, Hope Basehor-Linwood 34.44

4 HERNANDEZ, Victoria Turner Middle Sch 34.75

5 GUZMAN, Keegan Lexington Trails M 35.41

6 HERNANDEZ, Daniella Turner Middle Sch 37.81

HALE, Tatum Basehor-Linwood DNS

HUNTER, Nahliyah Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELL, Avalynn Basehor-Linwood 30.44

2 MCKINZIE, Presley Basehor-Linwood 31.29

3 BEINS, Hazel Lexington Trails M 31.61

4 RATHER, Kya Basehor-Linwood 35.71

5 FALCONER, Remy Basehor-Linwood 36.71

6 ACOSTA, Litzy Turner Middle Sch 37.56

BOYD, Ranyah Turner Middle Sch DNS

BOBKI, Cali Turner Middle Sch DNS

#34 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SALAZAR, Isaiah Turner Middle Sch 26.20  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 MALTBIA, Mark'Anthony Richard W. Warre 26.81  (NW) 3(1) 3

3 MARQUEZ DE LEON, Jerry Lexington Trails M 27.12  (NW) 3(2) 1

4 COLLIER, Brock Lexington Trails M 27.63  (NW) 4(1)

5 STENERSON, Weston Richard W. Warre 28.45  (NW) 2(2)

6 THIBAULT, Avery Lexington Trails M 28.65  (NW) 1(1)

7 SIMMONS, Cason Lexington Trails M 29.32  (NW) 2(3)

8 THOMAS, Tristen Turner Middle Sch 29.43  (NW) 1(2)

9 FIELDS, Kion Richard W. Warre 29.97  (NW) 4(2)

10 STRAIN, Callen Basehor-Linwood 30.20  (NW) 1(3)
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#34 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 GENTRY, Johnny Basehor-Linwood 32.68  (NW) 4(3)

12 GAMBOA, Julian Lexington Trails M 32.75  (NW) 3(3)

13 HANDSON, Deshaun Richard W. Warre 32.80  (NW) 3(4)

14 HOFFMAN, Christian Lexington Trails M 33.14  (NW) 3(5)

15 RAINEY, Larrenzo Lexington Trails M 33.45  (NW) 2(4)

16 CARTWRIGHT, Nathaniel Basehor-Linwood 34.51  (NW) 4(4)

17 MONROE, Orion Lexington Trails M 34.55  (NW) 2(5)

18 BENITEZ, Giuliani Lexington Trails M 34.68  (NW) 4(5)

19 BREST, Mason Basehor-Linwood 34.75  (NW) 4(6)

20 MCCOMAS, Brayden Basehor-Linwood 38.52  (NW) 3(6)

GRIPPEN, Conner Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 3

GRAY, Amartae Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 3

SIMS, Montae Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

CATHEY, Justin Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW) 4

BAROS, Gerald Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 THIBAULT, Avery Lexington Trails M 28.65

2 THOMAS, Tristen Turner Middle Sch 29.43

3 STRAIN, Callen Basehor-Linwood 30.20

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SALAZAR, Isaiah Turner Middle Sch 26.20

2 STENERSON, Weston Richard W. Warre 28.45

3 SIMMONS, Cason Lexington Trails M 29.32

4 RAINEY, Larrenzo Lexington Trails M 33.45

5 MONROE, Orion Lexington Trails M 34.55

SIMS, Montae Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MALTBIA, Mark'Anthony Richard W. Warre 26.81

2 MARQUEZ DE LEON, Jerry Lexington Trails M 27.12

3 GAMBOA, Julian Lexington Trails M 32.75

4 HANDSON, Deshaun Richard W. Warre 32.80

5 HOFFMAN, Christian Lexington Trails M 33.14

6 MCCOMAS, Brayden Basehor-Linwood 38.52

GRIPPEN, Conner Basehor-Linwood DNS

GRAY, Amartae Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLLIER, Brock Lexington Trails M 27.63

2 FIELDS, Kion Richard W. Warre 29.97

3 GENTRY, Johnny Basehor-Linwood 32.68

4 CARTWRIGHT, Nathaniel Basehor-Linwood 34.51

5 BENITEZ, Giuliani Lexington Trails M 34.68

6 BREST, Mason Basehor-Linwood 34.75

CATHEY, Justin Richard W. Warre DNS

#34 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

BAROS, Gerald Richard W. Warre DNS

#35 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EUSTERWIEMANN, Morgan Basehor-Linwood 29.67  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 THOM, Stella Basehor-Linwood 30.62  (NW) 1(1) 3

3 LITTLE, Reign Richard W. Warre 30.82  (NW) 4(2) 1

4 BREITENSTEIN, Gracie Basehor-Linwood 30.89  (NW) 3(1)

5 SCULLEY, MaKenna Richard W. Warre 31.97  (NW) 2(1)

6 HAMPTON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood 32.18  (NW) 4(3)

7 LEWIS, Saria Richard W. Warre 32.56  (NW) 3(2)

8 HARLEY, Aspen Lexington Trails M 33.52  (NW) 3(3)

9 MILHON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood 33.71  (NW) 4(4)

10 WINTERS, Hailey Turner Middle Sch 33.84  (NW) 1(2)

11 MCCALLISTER, Alexis Richard W. Warre 34.18  (NW) 3(4)

12 MONTOYA, Genesis Lexington Trails M 34.19  (NW) 2(2)

13 BELL, Madisyn Basehor-Linwood 34.32  (NW) 4(5)

14 SKINNER, Kami Basehor-Linwood 35.29  (NW) 4(6)

15 WILLIAMS, Mackenzie Turner Middle Sch 35.52  (NW) 1(3)

16 ALLEN-DELEON, Brooklyn Basehor-Linwood 36.07  (NW) 4(7)

17 PESTOCK, Sadie Turner Middle Sch 36.25  (NW) 2(3)

18 MCINTYRE, Evyn Lexington Trails M 39.19  (NW) 3(5)

19 PEREZ, Seraphina Basehor-Linwood 39.48  (NW) 4(8)

20 RAINEY, Alyssa Lexington Trails M 43.65  (NW) 2(4)

ELLIOTT, Brynlie Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 3

WARD, Tia Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 1

SHAHAN, Olivia Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 1

BYRD, Mona Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 3

CLAYPOOL, Aliyana Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOM, Stella Basehor-Linwood 30.62

2 WINTERS, Hailey Turner Middle Sch 33.84

3 WILLIAMS, Mackenzie Turner Middle Sch 35.52

WARD, Tia Turner Middle Sch DNS

SHAHAN, Olivia Lexington Trails M DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCULLEY, MaKenna Richard W. Warre 31.97

2 MONTOYA, Genesis Lexington Trails M 34.19

3 PESTOCK, Sadie Turner Middle Sch 36.25

4 RAINEY, Alyssa Lexington Trails M 43.65

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BREITENSTEIN, Gracie Basehor-Linwood 30.89

2 LEWIS, Saria Richard W. Warre 32.56

3 HARLEY, Aspen Lexington Trails M 33.52
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#35 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MCCALLISTER, Alexis Richard W. Warre 34.18

5 MCINTYRE, Evyn Lexington Trails M 39.19

ELLIOTT, Brynlie Basehor-Linwood DNS

BYRD, Mona Turner Middle Sch DNS

CLAYPOOL, Aliyana Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EUSTERWIEMANN, Morgan Basehor-Linwood 29.67

2 LITTLE, Reign Richard W. Warre 30.82

3 HAMPTON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood 32.18

4 MILHON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood 33.71

5 BELL, Madisyn Basehor-Linwood 34.32

6 SKINNER, Kami Basehor-Linwood 35.29

7 ALLEN-DELEON, Brooklyn Basehor-Linwood 36.07

8 PEREZ, Seraphina Basehor-Linwood 39.48

#36 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KING, Briggam Lexington Trails M 24.86  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 STREETER, Preston Lexington Trails M 25.73  (NW) 1(1) 3

3 FLETCHER, James Basehor-Linwood 25.87  (NW) 5(1) 1

4 ALLEN, Cameron Basehor-Linwood 26.30  (NW) 5(2)

5 MURPHY, Larry Basehor-Linwood 26.66  (NW) 5(3)

6 GARRISON, Zeke Richard W. Warre 27.48  (NW) 3(1)

7 BILLUPS, Kevin Turner Middle Sch 27.84  (NW) 3(2)

8 FRECKS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 27.87  (NW) 5(4)

9 FLOYD, Michael Richard W. Warre 27.91  (NW) 4(1)

10 ZIOLO, Ayden Basehor-Linwood 27.99  (NW) 5(5)

11 RUSSELL, Hunter Turner Middle Sch 28.28  (NW) 1(2)

12 SMART, Kyler Basehor-Linwood 28.49  (NW) 5(6)

13 CARLOS, Angel Lexington Trails M 28.67  (NW) 3(3)

14 SCHWISOW, Ty Basehor-Linwood 28.69  (NW) 5(7)

15 LUNA, Elian Basehor-Linwood 28.82  (NW) 4(2)

16 POWELL, Beau Basehor-Linwood 29.07  (NW) 4(3)

17 MARMON, Esten Basehor-Linwood 29.45  (NW) 4(4)

18 CASAS, Emilio Lexington Trails M 29.49  (NW) 3(4)

19 MATEO, Baron Lexington Trails M 29.66  (NW) 2(2)

19 SMITH, Beckett Basehor-Linwood 29.66  (NW) 4(5)

21 HERL, Kane Basehor-Linwood 29.84  (NW) 4(6)

22 HAFFNER, Logan Basehor-Linwood 29.88  (NW) 4(7)

23 KASPER, John Richard W. Warre 30.02  (NW) 2(3)

24 POWERS, Walker Lexington Trails M 30.40  (NW) 1(3)

25 CROCKETT, Ray'King Turner Middle Sch 30.47  (NW) 3(5)

26 LILLY, Jake Basehor-Linwood 30.87  (NW) 4(8)

27 HUNTER, Maddux Lexington Trails M 32.34  (NW) 2(4)

28 FIELD, Carter Lexington Trails M 33.29  (NW) 3(6)

29 MINJAREZ, Jarreth Lexington Trails M 35.03  (NW) 2(5)

LACKNER, Braxton Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 2

#36 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

ORTIZ, Luis Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

GRAY, Angelo Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SIMS, Tai Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW) 1

FOLSOM, Hunter Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 3

FORD, K'Veion Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 3

NELSON, Miles Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 STREETER, Preston Lexington Trails M 25.73

2 RUSSELL, Hunter Turner Middle Sch 28.28

3 POWERS, Walker Lexington Trails M 30.40

SIMS, Tai Richard W. Warre DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KING, Briggam Lexington Trails M 24.86

2 MATEO, Baron Lexington Trails M 29.66

3 KASPER, John Richard W. Warre 30.02

4 HUNTER, Maddux Lexington Trails M 32.34

5 MINJAREZ, Jarreth Lexington Trails M 35.03

LACKNER, Braxton Basehor-Linwood DNS

ORTIZ, Luis Turner Middle Sch DNS

GRAY, Angelo Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARRISON, Zeke Richard W. Warre 27.48

2 BILLUPS, Kevin Turner Middle Sch 27.84

3 CARLOS, Angel Lexington Trails M 28.67

4 CASAS, Emilio Lexington Trails M 29.49

5 CROCKETT, Ray'King Turner Middle Sch 30.47

6 FIELD, Carter Lexington Trails M 33.29

FOLSOM, Hunter Basehor-Linwood DNS

FORD, K'Veion Turner Middle Sch DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLOYD, Michael Richard W. Warre 27.91

2 LUNA, Elian Basehor-Linwood 28.82

3 POWELL, Beau Basehor-Linwood 29.07

4 MARMON, Esten Basehor-Linwood 29.45

5 SMITH, Beckett Basehor-Linwood 29.66

6 HERL, Kane Basehor-Linwood 29.84

7 HAFFNER, Logan Basehor-Linwood 29.88

8 LILLY, Jake Basehor-Linwood 30.87

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 FLETCHER, James Basehor-Linwood 25.87

2 ALLEN, Cameron Basehor-Linwood 26.30

3 MURPHY, Larry Basehor-Linwood 26.66

4 FRECKS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 27.87
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#36 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 ZIOLO, Ayden Basehor-Linwood 27.99

6 SMART, Kyler Basehor-Linwood 28.49

7 SCHWISOW, Ty Basehor-Linwood 28.69

NELSON, Miles Basehor-Linwood DNS

#37 Women's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 2:17.51 5

2 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 2:37.38

3 Turner Middle School (A) 2:42.85

Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) DNS

#38 Men's 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 2:06.98 5

2 Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) 2:08.06

3 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 2:11.36

Turner Middle School (A) DNS

#39 Women's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 2:20.92 5

2 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 2:24.89

3 Turner Middle School (A) 2:42.27

Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) DNS

#40 Men's 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 1:55.29 5

2 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 1:55.69

3 Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) 1:59.07

#41 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 5:10.59 5

2 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 5:25.22

Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) DNS

#42 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 4:26.70 5

2 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 4:32.13

3 Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) 5:22.43

#43 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts

Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 4:56.65 5

Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) 5:19.59

#43 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 7:14.88

#44 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lexington Trails Middle School (A) 3:58.60 5

2 Basehor-Linwood Middle School (A) 4:07.99

3 Richard W. Warren Middle School (A) 4:38.06

#45 Men's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PESTOCK, Marzay Turner Middle Sch 5' 5" 5

2 LACKNER, Braxton Basehor-Linwood 5' 3" 3

3 STALLBAUMER, Landon Basehor-Linwood 5' 3" 1

4 ZIOLO, Ayden Basehor-Linwood 5' 1"

5 BIRD, Parker Basehor-Linwood 4' 9"

6 PIKE, Creighton Basehor-Linwood 4' 7"

7 MCKINZIE, Roman Basehor-Linwood 4' 7"

8 MURPHY, Larry Basehor-Linwood 4' 7"

9 RUSSELL, Hunter Turner Middle Sch 4' 5"

9 KING, Briggam Lexington Trails M 4' 5"

11 DAVIS, Boone Lexington Trails M 4' 3"

12 SCOTT, Braxton Lexington Trails M 4' 3"

DYKES, Gavin Lexington Trails M NH

HUTSON, Elijah Turner Middle Sch NH

THOMPSON, Reese Lexington Trails M NH

LINDSEY, Caden Lexington Trails M NH

LOBNER, Jackson Lexington Trails M DNS

GRAY, Angelo Turner Middle Sch DNS

SIMS, Tai Richard W. Warre DNS

JOHN, Brylan Richard W. Warre DNS

KING, Keemoni Richard W. Warre DNS

GARRISON, Zeke Richard W. Warre DNS

#46 Men's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LACKNER, Miles Basehor-Linwood 4' 6" 5

2 LUTZ, Brock Lexington Trails M 4' 4" 3

3 HUNDLEY, Landon Lexington Trails M 4' 2" 1

4 FIXSEN, Palmer Lexington Trails M 4' 2"

5 LEINTZ, Thaddeus Basehor-Linwood 4' 2"

6 GEPNER, Luke Basehor-Linwood 4' 2"

7 KETCHAM, Carsen Basehor-Linwood 4' 0"

8 CATONE, William Richard W. Warre 4' 0"

IRELAND, Landon Lexington Trails M NH

BLIZZARD, Conner Basehor-Linwood NH

STENERSON, Weston Richard W. Warre NH

THIBAULT, Avery Lexington Trails M NH
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#46 Men's High Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

CATHEY, Justin Richard W. Warre DNS

HOTHAN, Landry Lexington Trails M DNS

#47 Women's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HATFIELD, Jia Lexington Trails M 4' 1" 5

2 GEPNER, Brisbane Basehor-Linwood 4' 1" 3

3 NYP, Pyper Basehor-Linwood 3' 11" 1

4 ROCHEL, Elsie Basehor-Linwood 3' 11"

5 HYDE, Emma Basehor-Linwood 3' 9"

MERZ, Emily Lexington Trails M NH

PARKS, Martha Turner Middle Sch NH

#48 Women's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MANSON, Lillian Lexington Trails M 4' 3" 5

2 EARP, Adalyn Lexington Trails M 4' 3" 3

3 VAN NESS, Addi Basehor-Linwood 4' 3" 1

4 ELLIOTT, Brynlie Basehor-Linwood 3' 11"

5 LEWIS, Brynlee Basehor-Linwood 3' 11"

SAULTZ, Lexi Basehor-Linwood NH

O'NEIL, Rylee Basehor-Linwood NH

MILLER, Ella Basehor-Linwood DNS

#49 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PESTOCK, Marzay Turner Middle Sch 16' 103 /4  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 ALLEN, Cameron Basehor-Linwood 16' 01 /4  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 MARINTZER, Miles Lexington Trails M 15' 103 /4  (NW) 1(1) 1

4 RUSSELL, Hunter Turner Middle Sch 15' 31 /2  (NW) 1(2)

5 FLETCHER, James Basehor-Linwood 14' 31 /2  (NW) 3(3)

6 RODRIGUEZ, Eli Richard W. Warre 14' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

6 GLASS, Garrett Basehor-Linwood 14' 1"  (NW) 3(4)

8 MARMON, Esten Basehor-Linwood 13' 101 /2  (NW) 3(5)

9 SEUFERLING, Nolan Lexington Trails M 13' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

10 FLOYD, Michael Richard W. Warre 13' 8"  (NW) 3(6)

11 CARLOS, Angel Lexington Trails M 13' 6"  (NW) 2(1)

12 HUTSON, Elijah Turner Middle Sch 13' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

13 SCOTT, Braxton Lexington Trails M 13' 13 /4  (NW) 1(6)

14 LILLY, Jake Basehor-Linwood 12' 101 /4  (NW) 3(7)

15 KELSEY, Aston Basehor-Linwood 12' 9"  (NW) 3(8)

15 HERL, Kane Basehor-Linwood 12' 9"  (NW) 3(8)

17 LINDSEY, Caden Lexington Trails M 12' 7"  (NW) 1(7)

17 KARLESKINT, Liam Basehor-Linwood 12' 7"  (NW) 3(10)

19 DYKES, Gavin Lexington Trails M 12' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2)

20 SMART, Kyler Basehor-Linwood 12' 61 /4  (NW) 1(8)

21 HARWIG, Kole Lexington Trails M 11' 7"  (NW) 1(9)

#49 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 STEINLAGE, Josh Basehor-Linwood 11' 7"  (NW) 3(11)

23 KING, Keemoni Richard W. Warre 11' 51 /2  (NW) 2(3)

24 WILLIAMSON, Jax Basehor-Linwood 11' 0"  (NW) 2(4)

25 STRICK, Malachi Basehor-Linwood 10' 9"  (NW) 2(5)

26 GIBSON, Koen Basehor-Linwood 10' 43 /4  (NW) 2(6)

27 DUNN, Aiden Basehor-Linwood 9' 11"  (NW) 2(7)

28 SAINE, Caleb Basehor-Linwood 9' 91 /2  (NW) 2(8)

29 STEINLAGE, Bodie Basehor-Linwood 9' 41 /4  (NW) 2(9)

CLARK, Jammal Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

STREETER, Cade Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 1

GRAY, Angelo Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

GOFF, Sam Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 2

ALLISON, Matt Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW) 1

FOLSOM, Hunter Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 2

QUISENBERRY, Asher Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 3

NELSON, Miles Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 MARINTZER, Miles Lexington Trails M 15' 103 /4  (NW)

2 RUSSELL, Hunter Turner Middle Sch 15' 31 /2  (NW)

3 RODRIGUEZ, Eli Richard W. Warre 14' 1"  (NW)

4 SEUFERLING, Nolan Lexington Trails M 13' 9"  (NW)

5 HUTSON, Elijah Turner Middle Sch 13' 4"  (NW)

6 SCOTT, Braxton Lexington Trails M 13' 13 /4  (NW)

7 LINDSEY, Caden Lexington Trails M 12' 7"  (NW)

8 SMART, Kyler Basehor-Linwood 12' 61 /4  (NW)

9 HARWIG, Kole Lexington Trails M 11' 7"  (NW)

STREETER, Cade Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

ALLISON, Matt Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 CARLOS, Angel Lexington Trails M 13' 6"  (NW)

2 DYKES, Gavin Lexington Trails M 12' 61 /2  (NW)

3 KING, Keemoni Richard W. Warre 11' 51 /2  (NW)

4 WILLIAMSON, Jax Basehor-Linwood 11' 0"  (NW)

5 STRICK, Malachi Basehor-Linwood 10' 9"  (NW)

6 GIBSON, Koen Basehor-Linwood 10' 43 /4  (NW)

7 DUNN, Aiden Basehor-Linwood 9' 11"  (NW)

8 SAINE, Caleb Basehor-Linwood 9' 91 /2  (NW)

9 STEINLAGE, Bodie Basehor-Linwood 9' 41 /4  (NW)

CLARK, Jammal Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW)

GRAY, Angelo Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW)

GOFF, Sam Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW)

FOLSOM, Hunter Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3
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#49 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PESTOCK, Marzay Turner Middle Sch 16' 103 /4  (NW)

2 ALLEN, Cameron Basehor-Linwood 16' 01 /4  (NW)

3 FLETCHER, James Basehor-Linwood 14' 31 /2  (NW)

4 GLASS, Garrett Basehor-Linwood 14' 1"  (NW)

5 MARMON, Esten Basehor-Linwood 13' 101 /2  (NW)

6 FLOYD, Michael Richard W. Warre 13' 8"  (NW)

7 LILLY, Jake Basehor-Linwood 12' 101 /4  (NW)

8 KELSEY, Aston Basehor-Linwood 12' 9"  (NW)

8 HERL, Kane Basehor-Linwood 12' 9"  (NW)

10 KARLESKINT, Liam Basehor-Linwood 12' 7"  (NW)

11 STEINLAGE, Josh Basehor-Linwood 11' 7"  (NW)

QUISENBERRY, Asher Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

NELSON, Miles Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

#50 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRIFFEN, Chase Turner Middle Sch 14' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 MALTBIA, Mark'Anthony Richard W. Warre 14' 21 /2  (NW) 3(1) 3

3 LACKNER, Miles Basehor-Linwood 14' 01 /2  (NW) 2(2) 1

4 IRELAND, Landon Lexington Trails M 13' 21 /4  (NW) 3(2)

5 HAFENSTEIN, Wyatt Basehor-Linwood 13' 11 /2  (NW) 3(3)

6 ZIEGLER, Evan Basehor-Linwood 12' 10"  (NW) 1(1)

7 SWEARINGEN, Xzavier Richard W. Warre 12' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

8 MONROE, Orion Lexington Trails M 12' 53 /4  (NW) 2(3)

9 YORKOVICH, Braylon Basehor-Linwood 11' 11"  (NW) 1(3)

10 HUBBARD, Bryce Basehor-Linwood 11' 103 /4  (NW) 3(4)

11 MARKLEY, Bryson Basehor-Linwood 11' 101 /4  (NW) 2(4)

12 LUTZ, Brock Lexington Trails M 11' 10"  (NW) 2(5)

13 WHITE, Jackson Basehor-Linwood 11' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

13 ZENGER, Greyson Basehor-Linwood 11' 9"  (NW) 1(4)

15 LEINTZ, Thaddeus Basehor-Linwood 11' 83 /4  (NW) 2(6)

16 HOFFMAN, Christian Lexington Trails M 11' 63 /4  (NW) 3(5)

17 MATTHEWS, Julian Basehor-Linwood 11' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

18 FIXSEN, Palmer Lexington Trails M 10' 93 /4  (NW) 3(6)

19 MORGAN, Michael Basehor-Linwood 10' 91 /2  (NW) 2(8)

20 SMITH, Gabriel Lexington Trails M 10' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

21 BURNETT, Tyler Basehor-Linwood 10' 43 /4  (NW) 3(7)

22 STRAIN, Callen Basehor-Linwood 10' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

22 WILLIAMS, Kyle Lexington Trails M 10' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

24 GENTRY, Johnny Basehor-Linwood 10' 31 /4  (NW) 3(8)

25 UNRUH, James Basehor-Linwood 10' 3"  (NW) 1(8)

26 BREST, Mason Basehor-Linwood 9' 111 /2  (NW) 2(10)

27 WILMER, Markel Richard W. Warre 9' 93 /4  (NW) 1(9)

28 SWOYER, Benjamin Basehor-Linwood 9' 2"  (NW) 1(10)

29 KETCHAM, Carsen Basehor-Linwood 8' 10"  (NW) 2(11)

VON NESSEN, Aiden Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 1

JOHNSON, Ethan Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 2

#50 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

CATHEY, Justin Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW) 3

FRICKE, Rylan Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 3

HECK, Emmett Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ZIEGLER, Evan Basehor-Linwood 12' 10"  (NW)

2 SWEARINGEN, Xzavier Richard W. Warre 12' 7"  (NW)

3 YORKOVICH, Braylon Basehor-Linwood 11' 11"  (NW)

4 WHITE, Jackson Basehor-Linwood 11' 9"  (NW)

4 ZENGER, Greyson Basehor-Linwood 11' 9"  (NW)

6 STRAIN, Callen Basehor-Linwood 10' 4"  (NW)

6 WILLIAMS, Kyle Lexington Trails M 10' 4"  (NW)

8 UNRUH, James Basehor-Linwood 10' 3"  (NW)

9 WILMER, Markel Richard W. Warre 9' 93 /4  (NW)

10 SWOYER, Benjamin Basehor-Linwood 9' 2"  (NW)

VON NESSEN, Aiden Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 GRIFFEN, Chase Turner Middle Sch 14' 8"  (NW)

2 LACKNER, Miles Basehor-Linwood 14' 01 /2  (NW)

3 MONROE, Orion Lexington Trails M 12' 53 /4  (NW)

4 MARKLEY, Bryson Basehor-Linwood 11' 101 /4  (NW)

5 LUTZ, Brock Lexington Trails M 11' 10"  (NW)

6 LEINTZ, Thaddeus Basehor-Linwood 11' 83 /4  (NW)

7 MATTHEWS, Julian Basehor-Linwood 11' 1"  (NW)

8 MORGAN, Michael Basehor-Linwood 10' 91 /2  (NW)

9 SMITH, Gabriel Lexington Trails M 10' 51 /2  (NW)

10 BREST, Mason Basehor-Linwood 9' 111 /2  (NW)

11 KETCHAM, Carsen Basehor-Linwood 8' 10"  (NW)

JOHNSON, Ethan Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 MALTBIA, Mark'Anthony Richard W. Warre 14' 21 /2  (NW)

2 IRELAND, Landon Lexington Trails M 13' 21 /4  (NW)

3 HAFENSTEIN, Wyatt Basehor-Linwood 13' 11 /2  (NW)

4 HUBBARD, Bryce Basehor-Linwood 11' 103 /4  (NW)

5 HOFFMAN, Christian Lexington Trails M 11' 63 /4  (NW)

6 FIXSEN, Palmer Lexington Trails M 10' 93 /4  (NW)

7 BURNETT, Tyler Basehor-Linwood 10' 43 /4  (NW)

8 GENTRY, Johnny Basehor-Linwood 10' 31 /4  (NW)

CATHEY, Justin Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW)

FRICKE, Rylan Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

HECK, Emmett Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

#51 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GEPNER, Brisbane Basehor-Linwood 11' 8"  (NW) 3(1) 5
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#51 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 LEGATT, Aubrey Lexington Trails M 11' 61 /4  (NW) 2(1) 3

3 PIKE, Ainsley Basehor-Linwood 11' 51 /2  (NW) 1(1) 0.5

3 BEINS, Hazel Lexington Trails M 11' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 0.5

5 SMITH, Zoey Basehor-Linwood 11' 0"  (NW) 1(2)

5 MCFARLAND, Ember Basehor-Linwood 11' 0"  (NW) 2(3)

7 NYP, Pyper Basehor-Linwood 10' 11"  (NW) 2(4)

8 BUHRMAN, Mia Lexington Trails M 10' 91 /2  (NW) 3(2)

9 WOODS, Amiyah Richard W. Warre 10' 33 /4  (NW) 1(3)

10 RATHER, Kya Basehor-Linwood 10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(4)

11 WILLIAMS, Malaysia Richard W. Warre 10' 1"  (NW) 1(5)

12 EASTER, Emma Lexington Trails M 9' 11"  (NW) 3(3)

13 DEARTH, Maci Basehor-Linwood 9' 101 /4  (NW) 3(4)

14 SHULTZ, Katey Basehor-Linwood 9' 91 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 COVEY, Kyndel Basehor-Linwood 9' 8"  (NW) 3(5)

16 PARKS, Martha Turner Middle Sch 9' 2"  (NW) 2(5)

17 HALPER, Olive Richard W. Warre 8' 111 /2  (NW) 3(6)

18 HALE, Tatum Basehor-Linwood 8' 81 /4  (NW) 1(7)

18 MORA, Isabella Richard W. Warre 8' 81 /4  (NW) 2(6)

20 WHITE, Kynser Basehor-Linwood 8' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

21 MALETA, Sutton Basehor-Linwood 8' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

22 MERZ, Emily Lexington Trails M 8' 1"  (NW) 3(7)

SIPES, Erikah Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 1

BYRD, Nayeli Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 3

PAYNE, Lydia Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 1

MCGUIRE, Chloe Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 2

KELLY, Hope Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 2

O'CALLAGHAN, Baylie Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 2

BOYD, Ranyah Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 3

BOVA, Olivia Basehor-Linwood FOUL  (NW) 3

PIKE, Kaydence Basehor-Linwood FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 PIKE, Ainsley Basehor-Linwood 11' 51 /2  (NW)

2 SMITH, Zoey Basehor-Linwood 11' 0"  (NW)

3 WOODS, Amiyah Richard W. Warre 10' 33 /4  (NW)

4 RATHER, Kya Basehor-Linwood 10' 21 /2  (NW)

5 WILLIAMS, Malaysia Richard W. Warre 10' 1"  (NW)

6 SHULTZ, Katey Basehor-Linwood 9' 91 /2  (NW)

7 HALE, Tatum Basehor-Linwood 8' 81 /4  (NW)

8 WHITE, Kynser Basehor-Linwood 8' 8"  (NW)

SIPES, Erikah Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW)

PAYNE, Lydia Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

PIKE, Kaydence Basehor-Linwood FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

#51 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LEGATT, Aubrey Lexington Trails M 11' 61 /4  (NW)

2 BEINS, Hazel Lexington Trails M 11' 51 /2  (NW)

3 MCFARLAND, Ember Basehor-Linwood 11' 0"  (NW)

4 NYP, Pyper Basehor-Linwood 10' 11"  (NW)

5 PARKS, Martha Turner Middle Sch 9' 2"  (NW)

6 MORA, Isabella Richard W. Warre 8' 81 /4  (NW)

7 MALETA, Sutton Basehor-Linwood 8' 2"  (NW)

MCGUIRE, Chloe Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

KELLY, Hope Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

O'CALLAGHAN, Baylie Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 GEPNER, Brisbane Basehor-Linwood 11' 8"  (NW)

2 BUHRMAN, Mia Lexington Trails M 10' 91 /2  (NW)

3 EASTER, Emma Lexington Trails M 9' 11"  (NW)

4 DEARTH, Maci Basehor-Linwood 9' 101 /4  (NW)

5 COVEY, Kyndel Basehor-Linwood 9' 8"  (NW)

6 HALPER, Olive Richard W. Warre 8' 111 /2  (NW)

7 MERZ, Emily Lexington Trails M 8' 1"  (NW)

BYRD, Nayeli Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW)

BOYD, Ranyah Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW)

BOVA, Olivia Basehor-Linwood FOUL  (NW)

#52 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROSAS, Sayra Basehor-Linwood 13' 1"  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 HESSONG, Reese Lexington Trails M 11' 7"  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 LEWIS, Brynlee Basehor-Linwood 11' 5"  (NW) 1(3) 0.5

3 MILHON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood 11' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 0.5

5 WEBER, Lorelei Lexington Trails M 11' 41 /2  (NW) 1(4)

6 MANSON, Lillian Lexington Trails M 11' 21 /2  (NW) 1(5)

6 BEACH, Paige Lexington Trails M 11' 21 /2  (NW) 2(2)

8 ERICKSON, Brooke Lexington Trails M 10' 91 /2  (NW) 2(3)

9 WEBER, Lucia Basehor-Linwood 10' 41 /2  (NW) 1(6)

10 GILLIAM, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 9' 21 /2  (NW) 2(4)

11 IRWIN, Juliana Lexington Trails M 9' 0"  (NW) 1(7)

12 HARDING, McKenzie Richard W. Warre 8' 5"  (NW) 2(5)

ORBIN, Mercy Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW) 1

SCHULER, Paige Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW) 1

BYRD, Mona Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

GREEN, Maleeha Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW) 2

LITTLE, Reign Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW) 2

MCINTRYE, Makenna Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW) 2

EUSTERWIEMANN, Morgan Basehor-Linwood FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#52 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROSAS, Sayra Basehor-Linwood 13' 1"  (NW)

2 HESSONG, Reese Lexington Trails M 11' 7"  (NW)

3 LEWIS, Brynlee Basehor-Linwood 11' 5"  (NW)

4 WEBER, Lorelei Lexington Trails M 11' 41 /2  (NW)

5 MANSON, Lillian Lexington Trails M 11' 21 /2  (NW)

6 WEBER, Lucia Basehor-Linwood 10' 41 /2  (NW)

7 IRWIN, Juliana Lexington Trails M 9' 0"  (NW)

ORBIN, Mercy Lexington Trails M DNS  (NW)

SCHULER, Paige Basehor-Linwood DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MILHON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood 11' 5"  (NW)

2 BEACH, Paige Lexington Trails M 11' 21 /2  (NW)

3 ERICKSON, Brooke Lexington Trails M 10' 91 /2  (NW)

4 GILLIAM, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 9' 21 /2  (NW)

5 HARDING, McKenzie Richard W. Warre 8' 5"  (NW)

BYRD, Mona Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW)

GREEN, Maleeha Turner Middle Sch DNS  (NW)

LITTLE, Reign Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW)

MCINTRYE, Makenna Richard W. Warre DNS  (NW)

EUSTERWIEMANN, Morgan Basehor-Linwood FOUL  (NW)

#53 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RICHARDS, Javen Turner Middle Sch 28' 4" 1(1) 5

2 HILLRICHS, Liam Basehor-Linwood 28' 31 /2 2(1) 3

3 NELSON, Lucas Lexington Trails M 27' 9" 1(2) 1

4 DAVIS, Xavier Turner Middle Sch 27' 81 /2 2(2)

5 GASTELUM, Isaac Lexington Trails M 23' 9" 2(3)

6 DAVIDSON, Kenny Basehor-Linwood 21' 71 /2 2(4)

7 CID FLORES, Sebastian Lexington Trails M 20' 51 /2 1(3)

8 HOFFMAN, Christian Lexington Trails M 20' 2" 2(5)

9 RENFRO, Maddox Basehor-Linwood 19' 10" 1(4)

10 SHROUT, Parker Lexington Trails M 19' 0" 1(5)

11 GRAHAM, Miles Lexington Trails M 18' 11" 2(6)

12 CLEM, Josh Lexington Trails M 18' 81 /2 2(7)

13 VALENZUELA, Antonio Lexington Trails M 18' 1" 1(6)

14 ROMERO, Elmer Turner Middle Sch 18' 0" 1(7)

15 MANSON, Drake Lexington Trails M 17' 3" 2(8)

16 NELSON, Joel Richard W. Warre 17' 0" 1(8)

17 SHARP, Carter Lexington Trails M 16' 101 /2 1(9)

18 TERRELL, Seth Lexington Trails M 15' 5" 1(10)

18 MCCOMAS, Brayden Basehor-Linwood 15' 5" 2(9)

20 ZIMMERMAN, Bryson Basehor-Linwood 14' 4" 1(11)

21 DIAZ, Dario Lexington Trails M 13' 11" 2(10)

DIONE, Chance Turner Middle Sch DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS

#53 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RICHARDS, Javen Turner Middle Sch 28' 4"

2 NELSON, Lucas Lexington Trails M 27' 9"

3 CID FLORES, Sebastian Lexington Trails M 20' 51 /2

4 RENFRO, Maddox Basehor-Linwood 19' 10"

5 SHROUT, Parker Lexington Trails M 19' 0"

6 VALENZUELA, Antonio Lexington Trails M 18' 1"

7 ROMERO, Elmer Turner Middle Sch 18' 0"

8 NELSON, Joel Richard W. Warre 17' 0"

9 SHARP, Carter Lexington Trails M 16' 101 /2

10 TERRELL, Seth Lexington Trails M 15' 5"

11 ZIMMERMAN, Bryson Basehor-Linwood 14' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HILLRICHS, Liam Basehor-Linwood 28' 31 /2

2 DAVIS, Xavier Turner Middle Sch 27' 81 /2

3 GASTELUM, Isaac Lexington Trails M 23' 9"

4 DAVIDSON, Kenny Basehor-Linwood 21' 71 /2

5 HOFFMAN, Christian Lexington Trails M 20' 2"

6 GRAHAM, Miles Lexington Trails M 18' 11"

7 CLEM, Josh Lexington Trails M 18' 81 /2

8 MANSON, Drake Lexington Trails M 17' 3"

9 MCCOMAS, Brayden Basehor-Linwood 15' 5"

10 DIAZ, Dario Lexington Trails M 13' 11"

DIONE, Chance Turner Middle Sch DNS

#54 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZIOLO, Ayden Basehor-Linwood 35' 2" 3(1) 5

2 BIRD, Parker Basehor-Linwood 33' 8" 2(1) 3

3 HILL, Hunter Basehor-Linwood 32' 10" 3(2) 1

4 MURPHY, Larry Basehor-Linwood 30' 4" 3(3)

5 PEEK, Henry Basehor-Linwood 29' 9" 3(4)

6 HALTERMAN, Kael Basehor-Linwood 28' 6" 3(5)

7 RUNDUS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 27' 9" 3(6)

8 WACHTER, Madden Basehor-Linwood 27' 21 /2 3(7)

9 DETERS, Colton Basehor-Linwood 27' 2" 3(8)

10 SIMSPON, Terel Richard W. Warre 27' 0" 1(1)

11 SMITH, Tresean Richard W. Warre 26' 11" 3(9)

12 FRECKS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 26' 9" 1(2)

13 LEMUS, Aiden Turner Middle Sch 25' 1" 1(3)

14 STREETER, Cade Basehor-Linwood 24' 7" 2(2)

15 SMITH, Beckett Basehor-Linwood 24' 21 /2 3(10)

16 FLORES-LOPEZ, Osvaldo Lexington Trails M 24' 11 /2 2(3)

17 TIMME, Gunner Basehor-Linwood 24' 1" 3(11)

18 HAYES, Carter Richard W. Warre 23' 9" 1(4)

19 TAYLOR, Knox Lexington Trails M 23' 1" 1(5)

20 SAINE, Caleb Basehor-Linwood 22' 21 /2 2(5)
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#54 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 RYAN, Jameson Turner Middle Sch 21' 61 /2 2(6)

22 USSERY, Lealand Turner Middle Sch 20' 10" 1(6)

23 BERG, Dean Lexington Trails M 20' 9" 1(7)

24 RODERICK, Joshua Lexington Trails M 19' 51 /2 1(8)

25 GELZUNAS, Kaleb Lexington Trails M 19' 21 /2 1(9)

26 ROACH, Finn Lexington Trails M 18' 101 /2 1(10)

27 VALENZUELA, Daniel Lexington Trails M 18' 10" 1(11)

28 PATE, Luke Basehor-Linwood 18' 2" 2(7)

DENNY, Eli Lexington Trails M DNS 2

KNOX, Damien Richard W. Warre DNS 2

WALKER, John Turner Middle Sch DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 SIMSPON, Terel Richard W. Warre 27' 0"

2 FRECKS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 26' 9"

3 LEMUS, Aiden Turner Middle Sch 25' 1"

4 HAYES, Carter Richard W. Warre 23' 9"

5 TAYLOR, Knox Lexington Trails M 23' 1"

6 USSERY, Lealand Turner Middle Sch 20' 10"

7 BERG, Dean Lexington Trails M 20' 9"

8 RODERICK, Joshua Lexington Trails M 19' 51 /2

9 GELZUNAS, Kaleb Lexington Trails M 19' 21 /2

10 ROACH, Finn Lexington Trails M 18' 101 /2

11 VALENZUELA, Daniel Lexington Trails M 18' 10"

Flight 2 of 3

1 BIRD, Parker Basehor-Linwood 33' 8"

2 STREETER, Cade Basehor-Linwood 24' 7"

3 FLORES-LOPEZ, Osvaldo Lexington Trails M 24' 11 /2

5 SAINE, Caleb Basehor-Linwood 22' 21 /2

6 RYAN, Jameson Turner Middle Sch 21' 61 /2

7 PATE, Luke Basehor-Linwood 18' 2"

DENNY, Eli Lexington Trails M DNS

KNOX, Damien Richard W. Warre DNS

WALKER, John Turner Middle Sch DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 ZIOLO, Ayden Basehor-Linwood 35' 2"

2 HILL, Hunter Basehor-Linwood 32' 10"

3 MURPHY, Larry Basehor-Linwood 30' 4"

4 PEEK, Henry Basehor-Linwood 29' 9"

5 HALTERMAN, Kael Basehor-Linwood 28' 6"

6 RUNDUS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 27' 9"

7 WACHTER, Madden Basehor-Linwood 27' 21 /2

8 DETERS, Colton Basehor-Linwood 27' 2"

9 SMITH, Tresean Richard W. Warre 26' 11"

#54 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 SMITH, Beckett Basehor-Linwood 24' 21 /2

11 TIMME, Gunner Basehor-Linwood 24' 1"

#55 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PAYNE, Lydia Basehor-Linwood 27' 8" 2(1) 5

2 MCFARLAND, Ember Basehor-Linwood 25' 2" 2(2) 3

3 DEARTH, Maci Basehor-Linwood 23' 71 /2 2(3) 1

4 ROCHEL, Elsie Basehor-Linwood 21' 3" 1(1)

5 WOOLEVER, Kenzie Lexington Trails M 21' 1" 1(2)

6 MALETA, Sutton Basehor-Linwood 20' 31 /4 2(4)

7 TOOMEY, Drew Basehor-Linwood 19' 6" 1(3)

8 LUCHENE, Hadley Lexington Trails M 18' 7" 2(5)

9 PIKE, Kaydence Basehor-Linwood 18' 1" 1(4)

10 MARTINEZ-HUERTA, Joceyln Turner Middle Sch 17' 11" 2(6)

11 GLASS, Brienna Basehor-Linwood 16' 5" 2(7)

12 RIVERA, Xiomari Richard W. Warre 15' 101 /2 1(5)

13 SHORE, Avery Basehor-Linwood 15' 6" 1(6)

14 MYSLIWISKI, Tinley Turner Middle Sch 12' 5" 1(7)

15 BYERLEY, Abigail Basehor-Linwood 12' 01 /2 2(8)

16 GUZMAN, Keegan Lexington Trails M 11' 7" 2(9)

MILLER, Alayna Basehor-Linwood DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROCHEL, Elsie Basehor-Linwood 21' 3"

2 WOOLEVER, Kenzie Lexington Trails M 21' 1"

3 TOOMEY, Drew Basehor-Linwood 19' 6"

4 PIKE, Kaydence Basehor-Linwood 18' 1"

5 RIVERA, Xiomari Richard W. Warre 15' 101 /2

6 SHORE, Avery Basehor-Linwood 15' 6"

7 MYSLIWISKI, Tinley Turner Middle Sch 12' 5"

MILLER, Alayna Basehor-Linwood DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 PAYNE, Lydia Basehor-Linwood 27' 8"

2 MCFARLAND, Ember Basehor-Linwood 25' 2"

3 DEARTH, Maci Basehor-Linwood 23' 71 /2

4 MALETA, Sutton Basehor-Linwood 20' 31 /4

5 LUCHENE, Hadley Lexington Trails M 18' 7"

6 MARTINEZ-HUERTA, Joceyln Turner Middle Sch 17' 11"

7 GLASS, Brienna Basehor-Linwood 16' 5"

8 BYERLEY, Abigail Basehor-Linwood 12' 01 /2

9 GUZMAN, Keegan Lexington Trails M 11' 7"
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#56 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NOELL, Kallina Richard W. Warre 32' 31 /2 2(1) 5

2 MCINTRYE, Makenna Richard W. Warre 30' 2" 2(2) 3

3 TIMMER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 27' 61 /2 2(3) 1

4 TATE, Taytem Basehor-Linwood 26' 10" 2(4)

5 VAN NESS, Addi Basehor-Linwood 26' 71 /2 2(5)

6 SHAIZ, Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 25' 11" 2(6)

7 SPORNITZ, Riley Lexington Trails M 25' 8" 1(1)

8 SUBLET, Natalie Lexington Trails M 25' 4" 1(2)

9 DE KEIJZER, Morena Lexington Trails M 25' 3" 2(7)

10 CUNNINGHAM, Tatianna Turner Middle Sch 25' 01 /2 2(8)

11 GRIPKA, Reese Basehor-Linwood 24' 11" 2(9)

12 O'NEIL, Rylee Basehor-Linwood 23' 10" 1(3)

13 GUERRERO-MARTINEZ, Maris Turner Middle Sch 23' 31 /2 2(10)

14 DICKERSON, Isabella Richard W. Warre 22' 10" 1(4)

15 SHAHAN, Olivia Lexington Trails M 22' 81 /2 1(5)

16 KEIM, Abby Lexington Trails M 22' 71 /2 1(6)

17 ESTER, Natalie Lexington Trails M 21' 9" 1(7)

18 SKINNER, Kami Basehor-Linwood 21' 8" 2(11)

19 ANDREWS, Mallie Turner Middle Sch 19' 81 /2 2(12)

20 RYBURN, Olivia Lexington Trails M 19' 2" 1(8)

21 GONZALEZ, Alyssa Basehor-Linwood 18' 10" 1(9)

22 INGRAM, Felicity Basehor-Linwood 15' 10" 2(13)

23 ROSS, Mia Lexington Trails M 14' 0" 1(10)

INGRAM, Felicity Basehor-Linwood DNS 1

TATE, Taytem Basehor-Linwood DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SPORNITZ, Riley Lexington Trails M 25' 8"

2 SUBLET, Natalie Lexington Trails M 25' 4"

3 O'NEIL, Rylee Basehor-Linwood 23' 10"

4 DICKERSON, Isabella Richard W. Warre 22' 10"

5 SHAHAN, Olivia Lexington Trails M 22' 81 /2

6 KEIM, Abby Lexington Trails M 22' 71 /2

7 ESTER, Natalie Lexington Trails M 21' 9"

8 RYBURN, Olivia Lexington Trails M 19' 2"

9 GONZALEZ, Alyssa Basehor-Linwood 18' 10"

10 ROSS, Mia Lexington Trails M 14' 0"

INGRAM, Felicity Basehor-Linwood DNS

TATE, Taytem Basehor-Linwood DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 NOELL, Kallina Richard W. Warre 32' 31 /2

2 MCINTRYE, Makenna Richard W. Warre 30' 2"

3 TIMMER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 27' 61 /2

4 TATE, Taytem Basehor-Linwood 26' 10"

#56 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 VAN NESS, Addi Basehor-Linwood 26' 71 /2

6 SHAIZ, Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 25' 11"

7 DE KEIJZER, Morena Lexington Trails M 25' 3"

8 CUNNINGHAM, Tatianna Turner Middle Sch 25' 01 /2

9 GRIPKA, Reese Basehor-Linwood 24' 11"

10 GUERRERO-MARTINEZ, Maris Turner Middle Sch 23' 31 /2

11 SKINNER, Kami Basehor-Linwood 21' 8"

12 ANDREWS, Mallie Turner Middle Sch 19' 81 /2

13 INGRAM, Felicity Basehor-Linwood 15' 10"

#57 Men's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HILLRICHS, Liam Basehor-Linwood 89' 5" 2(1) 5

2 DAVIS, Xavier Turner Middle Sch 68' 9" 3(1) 3

3 GOLDER, Holden Basehor-Linwood 65' 11" 2(2) 1

4 DAVIDSON, Kenny Basehor-Linwood 63' 1" 3(2)

5 AHLQUIST, Amos Basehor-Linwood 61' 6" 2(3)

6 HUNDLEY, Landon Lexington Trails M 58' 11" 2(4)

7 GASTELUM, Isaac Lexington Trails M 57' 11" 2(5)

8 YORKOVICH, Braylon Basehor-Linwood 57' 5" 1(1)

9 CID FLORES, Sebastian Lexington Trails M 57' 3" 3(3)

10 ZENGER, Greyson Basehor-Linwood 56' 4" 1(2)

11 MARKLEY, Bryson Basehor-Linwood 55' 8" 2(6)

12 SHROUT, Parker Lexington Trails M 54' 5" 1(3)

13 UNRUH, James Basehor-Linwood 53' 8" 1(4)

14 RENFRO, Maddox Basehor-Linwood 50' 6" 1(5)

14 MITCHELL, Conner Basehor-Linwood 50' 6" 2(7)

16 DELGADO FIGUEROA, SebastiRichard W. Warre 50' 1" 3(4)

17 NELSON, Joel Richard W. Warre 48' 10" 1(6)

18 CLEM, Josh Lexington Trails M 47' 11" 3(5)

19 CARTWRIGHT, Nathaniel Basehor-Linwood 47' 9" 3(6)

20 GRAHAM, Miles Lexington Trails M 46' 7" 2(8)

SWOYER, Benjamin Basehor-Linwood DNS 1

RICHARDS, Javen Turner Middle Sch DNS 1

ROMERO, Elmer Turner Middle Sch DNS 1

SHARP, Carter Lexington Trails M DNS 1

TERRELL, Seth Lexington Trails M DNS 1

VALENZUELA, Antonio Lexington Trails M DNS 1

ZIMMERMAN, Bryson Basehor-Linwood DNS 1

GRIPPEN, Conner Basehor-Linwood DNS 2

MANSON, Drake Lexington Trails M DNS 2

MILLER, Timothy Basehor-Linwood DNS 2

BLIZZARD, Conner Basehor-Linwood DNS 3

BREST, Mason Basehor-Linwood DNS 3

KILE, Owen Richard W. Warre DNS 3

DIAZ, Dario Lexington Trails M DNS 3

DIONE, Chance Turner Middle Sch DNS 3
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#57 Men's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 YORKOVICH, Braylon Basehor-Linwood 57' 5"

2 ZENGER, Greyson Basehor-Linwood 56' 4"

3 SHROUT, Parker Lexington Trails M 54' 5"

4 UNRUH, James Basehor-Linwood 53' 8"

5 RENFRO, Maddox Basehor-Linwood 50' 6"

6 NELSON, Joel Richard W. Warre 48' 10"

SWOYER, Benjamin Basehor-Linwood DNS

RICHARDS, Javen Turner Middle Sch DNS

ROMERO, Elmer Turner Middle Sch DNS

SHARP, Carter Lexington Trails M DNS

TERRELL, Seth Lexington Trails M DNS

VALENZUELA, Antonio Lexington Trails M DNS

ZIMMERMAN, Bryson Basehor-Linwood DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 HILLRICHS, Liam Basehor-Linwood 89' 5"

2 GOLDER, Holden Basehor-Linwood 65' 11"

3 AHLQUIST, Amos Basehor-Linwood 61' 6"

4 HUNDLEY, Landon Lexington Trails M 58' 11"

5 GASTELUM, Isaac Lexington Trails M 57' 11"

6 MARKLEY, Bryson Basehor-Linwood 55' 8"

7 MITCHELL, Conner Basehor-Linwood 50' 6"

8 GRAHAM, Miles Lexington Trails M 46' 7"

GRIPPEN, Conner Basehor-Linwood DNS

MANSON, Drake Lexington Trails M DNS

MILLER, Timothy Basehor-Linwood DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 DAVIS, Xavier Turner Middle Sch 68' 9"

2 DAVIDSON, Kenny Basehor-Linwood 63' 1"

3 CID FLORES, Sebastian Lexington Trails M 57' 3"

4 DELGADO FIGUEROA, SebastiRichard W. Warre 50' 1"

5 CLEM, Josh Lexington Trails M 47' 11"

6 CARTWRIGHT, Nathaniel Basehor-Linwood 47' 9"

KILE, Owen Richard W. Warre DNS

BREST, Mason Basehor-Linwood DNS

BLIZZARD, Conner Basehor-Linwood DNS

DIAZ, Dario Lexington Trails M DNS

DIONE, Chance Turner Middle Sch DNS

#58 Men's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LOPEZ, Nicholas Basehor-Linwood 90' 7" 4(1) 5

2 HALTERMAN, Kael Basehor-Linwood 85' 9" 4(2) 3

3 HUTSON, Elijah Turner Middle Sch 84' 3" 2(1) 1

4 RUNDUS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 83' 7" 4(3)

5 PIKE, Creighton Basehor-Linwood 74' 3" 4(4)

#58 Men's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 HAFFNER, Logan Basehor-Linwood 73' 9" 4(5)

7 WACHTER, Madden Basehor-Linwood 73' 2" 4(6)

8 DYKES, Gavin Lexington Trails M 73' 0" 2(2)

9 PIERCE, Dylan Basehor-Linwood 72' 11" 3(1)

10 KEDISH, Greyson Lexington Trails M 70' 2" 1(1)

11 HILL, Hunter Basehor-Linwood 69' 2" 3(2)

12 SMITH, Beckett Basehor-Linwood 67' 1" 3(3)

13 BERG, Dean Lexington Trails M 66' 11" 2(3)

14 MALETA, Brecken Basehor-Linwood 66' 10" 3(4)

15 HAYES, Carter Richard W. Warre 66' 9" 2(4)

16 KASPER, John Richard W. Warre 64' 10" 2(5)

16 SAINE, Caleb Basehor-Linwood 64' 10" 3(5)

18 GIBSON, Koen Basehor-Linwood 64' 6" 3(6)

19 BURNETT, Gavin Basehor-Linwood 63' 5" 4(7)

20 STALLBAUMER, Landon Basehor-Linwood 62' 10" 4(8)

21 WILLIAMSON, Jax Basehor-Linwood 62' 4" 4(9)

22 DETERS, Colton Basehor-Linwood 59' 11" 4(10)

23 PEEK, Henry Basehor-Linwood 59' 6" 3(7)

24 LEMUS, Aiden Turner Middle Sch 58' 9" 1(2)

25 SMITH, Tresean Richard W. Warre 55' 10" 2(6)

26 STRICK, Malachi Basehor-Linwood 55' 3" 3(8)

27 GELZUNAS, Kaleb Lexington Trails M 54' 3" 2(7)

28 VALENZUELA, Daniel Lexington Trails M 54' 2" 1(3)

29 USSERY, Lealand Turner Middle Sch 53' 8" 1(4)

30 STREETER, Cade Basehor-Linwood 53' 0" 2(8)

31 RODERICK, Joshua Lexington Trails M 51' 10" 1(5)

32 LUNA, Elian Basehor-Linwood 48' 8" 3(9)

33 PATE, Luke Basehor-Linwood 48' 6" 3(10)

34 RYAN, Jameson Turner Middle Sch 47' 6" 1(6)

35 DUNN, Aiden Basehor-Linwood 45' 9" 2(9)

SIMSPON, Terel Richard W. Warre DNS 1

ROACH, Finn Lexington Trails M DNS 1

TAYLOR, Knox Lexington Trails M DNS 1

WALKER, John Turner Middle Sch DNS 1

WILTSE, Haakon Basehor-Linwood DNS 1

DENNY, Eli Lexington Trails M DNS 2

HARWIG, Kole Lexington Trails M DNS 2

TIMME, Gunner Basehor-Linwood DNS 3

LACKNER, Braxton Basehor-Linwood DNS 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 KEDISH, Greyson Lexington Trails M 70' 2"

2 LEMUS, Aiden Turner Middle Sch 58' 9"

3 VALENZUELA, Daniel Lexington Trails M 54' 2"
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#58 Men's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 USSERY, Lealand Turner Middle Sch 53' 8"

5 RODERICK, Joshua Lexington Trails M 51' 10"

6 RYAN, Jameson Turner Middle Sch 47' 6"

TAYLOR, Knox Lexington Trails M DNS

ROACH, Finn Lexington Trails M DNS

SIMSPON, Terel Richard W. Warre DNS

WALKER, John Turner Middle Sch DNS

WILTSE, Haakon Basehor-Linwood DNS

Flight 2 of 4

1 HUTSON, Elijah Turner Middle Sch 84' 3"

2 DYKES, Gavin Lexington Trails M 73' 0"

3 BERG, Dean Lexington Trails M 66' 11"

4 HAYES, Carter Richard W. Warre 66' 9"

5 KASPER, John Richard W. Warre 64' 10"

6 SMITH, Tresean Richard W. Warre 55' 10"

7 GELZUNAS, Kaleb Lexington Trails M 54' 3"

8 STREETER, Cade Basehor-Linwood 53' 0"

9 DUNN, Aiden Basehor-Linwood 45' 9"

DENNY, Eli Lexington Trails M DNS

HARWIG, Kole Lexington Trails M DNS

Flight 3 of 4

1 PIERCE, Dylan Basehor-Linwood 72' 11"

2 HILL, Hunter Basehor-Linwood 69' 2"

3 SMITH, Beckett Basehor-Linwood 67' 1"

4 MALETA, Brecken Basehor-Linwood 66' 10"

5 SAINE, Caleb Basehor-Linwood 64' 10"

6 GIBSON, Koen Basehor-Linwood 64' 6"

7 PEEK, Henry Basehor-Linwood 59' 6"

8 STRICK, Malachi Basehor-Linwood 55' 3"

9 LUNA, Elian Basehor-Linwood 48' 8"

10 PATE, Luke Basehor-Linwood 48' 6"

TIMME, Gunner Basehor-Linwood DNS

Flight 4 of 4

1 LOPEZ, Nicholas Basehor-Linwood 90' 7"

2 HALTERMAN, Kael Basehor-Linwood 85' 9"

3 RUNDUS, Noah Basehor-Linwood 83' 7"

4 PIKE, Creighton Basehor-Linwood 74' 3"

5 HAFFNER, Logan Basehor-Linwood 73' 9"

6 WACHTER, Madden Basehor-Linwood 73' 2"

7 BURNETT, Gavin Basehor-Linwood 63' 5"

8 STALLBAUMER, Landon Basehor-Linwood 62' 10"

9 WILLIAMSON, Jax Basehor-Linwood 62' 4"

10 DETERS, Colton Basehor-Linwood 59' 11"

LACKNER, Braxton Basehor-Linwood DNS

#59 Women's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCKINZIE, Presley Basehor-Linwood 52' 4" 5

2 PARKS, Katie Lexington Trails M 43' 6" 3

3 AMEN, Dayvanie Basehor-Linwood 42' 6" 1

4 SHULTZ, Katey Basehor-Linwood 39' 9"

5 WOOLEVER, Kenzie Lexington Trails M 39' 4"

6 LUCHENE, Hadley Lexington Trails M 38' 9"

7 RIVERA, Xiomari Richard W. Warre 37' 6"

8 EISEMAN, Madilyn Basehor-Linwood 37' 5"

9 NOTEBOOM, Booksie Lexington Trails M 37' 1"

HARVEY, Bryn Lexington Trails M DNS

COVEY, Kyndel Basehor-Linwood DNS

GLASS, Brienna Basehor-Linwood DNS

GUZMAN, Keegan Lexington Trails M DNS

BYERLEY, Abigail Basehor-Linwood DNS

MARTINEZ-HUERTA, Joceyln Turner Middle Sch DNS

MYSLIWISKI, Tinley Turner Middle Sch DNS

O'CALLAGHAN, Baylie Basehor-Linwood DNS

#60 Women's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHAHAN, Olivia Lexington Trails M 79' 6" 1(1) 5

2 NOELL, Kallina Richard W. Warre 71' 3" 3(1) 3

3 MCINTRYE, Makenna Richard W. Warre 70' 11" 3(2) 1

4 SHAIZ, Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 61' 2" 3(3)

5 SKINNER, Kami Basehor-Linwood 57' 2" 3(4)

6 SUBLET, Natalie Lexington Trails M 55' 6" 1(2)

7 GRIPKA, Reese Basehor-Linwood 54' 3" 3(5)

8 SPORNITZ, Riley Lexington Trails M 51' 4" 1(3)

9 TATE, Taytem Basehor-Linwood 50' 6" 1(4)

10 DE KEIJZER, Morena Lexington Trails M 49' 10" 2(1)

11 INGHAM, Kinzi Basehor-Linwood 49' 5" 3(6)

12 FIREOVED, Kinsey Basehor-Linwood 47' 0" 2(2)

13 GUERRERO-MARTINEZ, Maris Turner Middle Sch 46' 7" 3(7)

14 TIMMER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 46' 5" 3(8)

15 CUNNINGHAM, Tatianna Turner Middle Sch 44' 2" 2(3)

16 WARD, Avery Basehor-Linwood 44' 0" 3(9)

17 KEIM, Abby Lexington Trails M 43' 7" 1(5)

18 ESTER, Natalie Lexington Trails M 43' 5" 2(4)

19 GILLIAM, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 41' 11" 2(5)

20 STRAIN, Kaitlyn Basehor-Linwood 41' 4" 1(6)

21 ANDREWS, Mallie Turner Middle Sch 39' 0" 2(6)

22 DUNMYER, Aubrey Lexington Trails M 38' 8" 2(7)

23 ELLIOTT, Brynlie Basehor-Linwood 37' 6" 2(8)

24 RYBURN, Olivia Lexington Trails M 36' 9" 1(7)

SCHULER, Paige Basehor-Linwood DNS 1

O'NEIL, Rylee Basehor-Linwood DNS 1
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#60 Women's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

ROSS, Mia Lexington Trails M DNS 1

INGRAM, Felicity Basehor-Linwood DNS 1

BELL, Madisyn Basehor-Linwood DNS 2

DICKERSON, Isabella Richard W. Warre DNS 2

GONZALEZ, Alyssa Basehor-Linwood DNS 2

PEREZ, Seraphina Basehor-Linwood DNS 3

HAMPTON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 SHAHAN, Olivia Lexington Trails M 79' 6"

2 SUBLET, Natalie Lexington Trails M 55' 6"

3 SPORNITZ, Riley Lexington Trails M 51' 4"

4 TATE, Taytem Basehor-Linwood 50' 6"

5 KEIM, Abby Lexington Trails M 43' 7"

6 STRAIN, Kaitlyn Basehor-Linwood 41' 4"

7 RYBURN, Olivia Lexington Trails M 36' 9"

SCHULER, Paige Basehor-Linwood DNS

O'NEIL, Rylee Basehor-Linwood DNS

ROSS, Mia Lexington Trails M DNS

INGRAM, Felicity Basehor-Linwood DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 DE KEIJZER, Morena Lexington Trails M 49' 10"

2 FIREOVED, Kinsey Basehor-Linwood 47' 0"

3 CUNNINGHAM, Tatianna Turner Middle Sch 44' 2"

4 ESTER, Natalie Lexington Trails M 43' 5"

5 GILLIAM, Olivia Basehor-Linwood 41' 11"

6 ANDREWS, Mallie Turner Middle Sch 39' 0"

7 DUNMYER, Aubrey Lexington Trails M 38' 8"

8 ELLIOTT, Brynlie Basehor-Linwood 37' 6"

BELL, Madisyn Basehor-Linwood DNS

DICKERSON, Isabella Richard W. Warre DNS

GONZALEZ, Alyssa Basehor-Linwood DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 NOELL, Kallina Richard W. Warre 71' 3"

2 MCINTRYE, Makenna Richard W. Warre 70' 11"

3 SHAIZ, Kennedy Basehor-Linwood 61' 2"

4 SKINNER, Kami Basehor-Linwood 57' 2"

5 GRIPKA, Reese Basehor-Linwood 54' 3"

6 INGHAM, Kinzi Basehor-Linwood 49' 5"

7 GUERRERO-MARTINEZ, Maris Turner Middle Sch 46' 7"

8 TIMMER, Ella Basehor-Linwood 46' 5"

9 WARD, Avery Basehor-Linwood 44' 0"

PEREZ, Seraphina Basehor-Linwood DNS

HAMPTON, Isabella Basehor-Linwood DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lexington Trails Middle School LEXM 98

2 Basehor-Linwood Middle School BLMS 81

3 Turner Middle School TRNM 34

4 Richard W. Warren Middle School RWW
M

10

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Basehor-Linwood Middle School BLMS 114.5

2 Lexington Trails Middle School LEXM 82.5

3 Richard W. Warren Middle School RWW
M

31
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